
Date of commencement of CIRP: 07.08.2019

Amount in Rs

Sl. No. 

Name of 

authorised 

representative

, if any

Name of employee

Details of claim received

Amount of 

contingen

t claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that 

may be 

set-off

Amount of claim under 

verification

Amount of claim not 

admitted 
Remarks, if any

Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted 

(Provisionally)
Nature of 

claim

Whether 

related 

party?

% voting 

share in 

CoC,

1

URMILA DEVI A P Singh NA                6,69,169.00 2,34,990.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

2

AARTI ARVIND SATELKAR NA                8,32,010.00 4,06,292.88              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

3

ABHIJIT SHIVAJI PATIL NA                4,91,232.00 4,77,856.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

4

ABRAHAM AZHAKATHU 

GEORAGE

NA                6,11,729.00 6,03,750.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

5

ADITYA KR SAMAL NA              22,90,845.00 3,36,960.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

6
AHMAD ABDUL SAYYAD NA                1,57,292.00 1,56,723.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 
Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

7
AJAY KUMAR NA              23,19,542.00 1,67,412.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 
Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

8
AJIT DAS NA              22,65,675.00 9,47,332.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 
Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

9

AJYAYESHWAR PRASAD 

SINHA

NA              23,27,156.00 10,98,396.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

10

AKHILESH KUMAR NA              20,18,924.00 7,80,000.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

11 AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH NA              23,01,086.00 6,14,196.00              Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 
12 AKHTAR ALI NA              22,94,745.00 6,11,066.28              Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

13

ALOK JAITLY NA              10,70,820.00 7,56,000.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

14

ALOK JYOTI BASU NA              87,82,790.00 38,25,000.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

ANNEXURE- 6

Name of the Corporate Debtor:  Incab Industries Ltd. List of creditors as on : 17.12.2021

List of Operational Creditors (Workmen)

Details of claim admitted



15

ALOK SEN NA              20,66,283.00 8,24,000.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

16

ALOKE KUMAR SEN NA              12,27,518.00 9,38,041.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

17

AMAR LAL NA              22,28,378.00 6,71,232.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

18

AMARDEEP TOPNO NA              22,65,265.00 7,17,498.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

19

AMBIKA CHARAN SARANGI NA              11,07,008.00 9,66,000.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

20

AMIT KUMAR 

BHATTACHERJEE

NA              23,36,773.00 8,25,792.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

21

AMIT PRASAD OJHA NA                8,39,238.00 8,37,183.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

22

AMRENDRA SINGH NA              13,86,497.00 7,58,659.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

23

ANAND KRISHNA NA              22,28,502.00 5,52,552.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

24

ANAND RAM SAHU NA              22,59,470.00 8,52,438.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

25

ANANDAMOY PATHAK NA              12,08,502.00 3,43,602.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

26

ANANDI BHAGAT NA                2,36,180.00 2,33,348.50              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

27

ANIL VAMAN RAJIWADE NA                8,20,185.00 7,73,845.95              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

28

ANJAN KUMAR SINHA NA              22,82,146.00 10,41,810.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

29

ANTHONY THOMAS 

DISOUZA

NA                7,44,427.00 7,15,189.44              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

30

ANUP KUMAR 

CHAKRABORTY

NA                6,03,143.00 5,98,008.15              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

31

ANUPAM PATHAK NA              23,50,807.00 9,12,888.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



32

ARJUN BHIKOBA 

NIMBALKAR

NA                3,27,495.00 5,93,088.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

33

ARUN FAKKADRAO 

BHOSALE

NA                5,59,643.00 2,81,741.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

34

ARUN KUMAR DUTTA NA              14,58,762.00 9,87,224.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

35

ASHIS KUMAR DAS NA              13,05,856.00 5,19,395.76              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

36

ASHOK ANANTA HINGANE NA                8,34,209.00 8,34,209.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

37

ASHOK KUMAR NA              22,72,236.00 10,71,949.12            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

38

ASHOK KUMAR NA              51,09,783.00 6,35,800.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

39

ASHOK KUMAR ROY NA                4,47,888.00 4,00,932.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

40

ASHOK KUMAR SARKAR NA              22,94,478.00 8,04,170.50              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

41

ASHOK SHARMA NA              22,15,693.00 8,52,533.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

42

ATAL KUMAR SAMAL NA              20,49,090.00 8,25,829.40              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

43

ATISH CHAKRABORTHY NA                8,58,714.00 5,72,222.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

44

AVIJIT GHOSH CHOWDHURY NA              22,05,646.00 7,87,270.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

45

B PUSHPAVATI B. JAGANATH DEO NA                3,25,456.00 2,77,848.60              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

46

BABULAL SAMAD NA              22,75,063.00 7,81,200.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

47

BAIDHNATH TIU NA                6,26,059.00 2,30,784.96              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

48

Baij Nath Singh NA              13,91,594.00 5,35,664.64              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



49

BALASAHEB NIVRUTTI 

ALHAT

NA              12,94,588.00 9,18,703.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

50

BALASAHEB RAGHU JAGTAP NA                8,06,678.00 9,87,924.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

51

BALIRAM SINGH NA              13,33,592.00 7,32,876.57              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

52

BEENA RAMCHANDRA 

SINGH

NA              11,57,762.00 8,68,000.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

53

BERNADETTE SEBASTIAN 

CRASTO

NA              11,88,246.00 9,62,280.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

54

BHAPKAR ASHOK SHIVAJI NA                3,15,887.00 3,66,455.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

55

BHARATI SINGH NA              16,34,194.00 10,33,500.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

56

BHIMAJI LAXMAN KAMTHE NA                5,99,046.00 2,81,741.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

57

BHOLA SAHU NA                7,02,223.00 4,32,640.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

58

BIBEKANANDA 

MUKHOPADHYAY

NA              23,89,673.00 11,68,745.85            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

59

BIBISON MAHATO NA              22,53,973.00 10,09,358.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

60

BIDYUT KUMR ROY NA                3,87,443.00 2,85,872.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

61

BIKRAM KUMAR PRASAD NA              21,92,313.00 8,30,025.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

62

Bimal Chandra Rai NA                7,83,998.00 5,84,882.34              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

63

BIMALENDU MOHANTY NA              29,70,757.00 8,43,976.98              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

64

BIMAN KUMAR DAS GUPTA NA              13,72,500.00 12,25,000.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

65

BIMLENDU KUMAR NA              59,85,580.00 7,67,040.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



66

BINOD KR. SHARMA NA              22,67,137.00 11,58,752.92            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

67

Bipin Bihari Pani NA              22,49,248.00 7,91,384.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

68

BIR SINGH SUNDI NA                5,73,976.00 4,72,716.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

69

BIRBAL MUKHI NA              23,91,252.00 11,89,650.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

70

BISWABASU ROY NA              25,12,628.00 11,26,280.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

71

BP JHA NA              10,34,967.00 10,14,000.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

72

Chanchal Bhaduri NA              18,37,580.00 14,96,398.75            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

73

CHANDAN SINHA NA              22,17,258.00 8,99,906.99              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

74

CHANDAN UPADHYAY NA              22,63,488.00 8,68,615.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

75

CHANDE VISHWAS 

NARAYAN

NA                3,18,939.00 3,18,939.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

76

CHANDRA BHAN SINGH NA                8,06,906.00 3,68,916.71              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

77

CHETAN SAHU NA              15,68,459.00 7,92,359.61              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

78

CHINTA RAMA RAO NA              11,07,843.00 5,88,401.25              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

79

DAKHIN NAG NA              10,94,709.00 6,59,393.28              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

80

DAMRU KUMAR NA              22,29,843.00 9,97,118.25              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

81

DASHRATH MAHAKUD NA              21,38,559.00 7,80,164.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

82

DAVID KHALKHO NA              12,07,687.00 7,05,404.87              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



83

DEB KUMAR KARMAKAR NA                2,93,561.00 1,40,517.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

84

DEBABRATA BHADRA NA              21,83,162.00 8,92,221.88              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

85

DEBASHIS NAG NA              26,46,442.00 8,77,695.72              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

86

DEBASISH GHOSH NA              23,53,775.00 8,94,152.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

87

DEVIKA GANGULY NA                9,70,280.00 9,70,280.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

88

DEVRAJ NA              22,77,302.00 7,13,405.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

89

DHONDIRAM DATTATRAY 

HAREL

NA                9,52,281.00 8,84,004.42              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

90

DILIP KUMAR PATHAK NA              23,30,221.00 8,85,207.60              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

91

Dilip Kumar Sarkar NA                6,86,732.00 5,58,425.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

92

DILIP KUMAR SHARMA NA              23,60,844.00 11,41,063.56            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

93

DILIP NARSINGRAO SHINDE NA                5,58,466.00 7,23,721.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

94

DINESH SHARMA NA              22,05,845.00 7,34,679.99              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

95

DIPAK KUMAR 

BANDOPADHYAY

NA              22,68,736.00 7,64,553.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

96

Dolly Dutta DIPAK KUMAR DUTTA NA              20,44,048.00 7,76,299.73              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

97

DIPU MUKHERJEE NA                3,36,390.00 1,40,140.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

98

DNYANESHWAR DAGGDU 

CHIKANE

NA                   92,904.00 88,104.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

99

DNYANESHWAR 

DHONDURAM KHOT

NA                7,02,863.00 5,12,264.14              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



100

DNYANESHWAR KALURAM 

GHULE

NA              11,81,688.00 6,42,155.54              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

101

DURGA PRASAD NA              22,02,907.00 9,89,373.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

102

DYANOBA BAYAJI HOLE NA                3,14,914.00 4,39,772.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

103

ELENA BARUA NA                4,48,002.00 1,51,200.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

104

FELICIA DSOUZA NA                4,94,158.00 4,94,158.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

105

FUDA BAHADUR NA              23,30,134.00 10,32,467.80            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

106

GANESH CHANDRA PALIT NA              24,52,175.00 10,60,752.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

107

GAUTAM BHANUDAS 

GAIKWAD

NA                8,36,458.00 7,85,760.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

108

GHANSHYAM NA              21,99,764.00 11,26,356.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

109

GHARMALKAR RAVINDRA G NA                8,68,757.00 10,56,403.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

110

Gilda Sharma NA              12,30,000.00 12,25,000.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

111

GOKUL CHANDRA DAS NA                8,81,387.00 4,63,820.70              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

112

GOKUL CHANDRA 

MOHANTY

NA              20,68,178.00 5,52,684.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

113

Gopinath Laxman Tupe NA                5,67,189.00 3,07,935.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

114

GORAKH SINGH NA              13,03,686.00 4,39,213.12              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

115

GOUTAM BISWAS NA              22,05,646.00 9,79,209.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

116

GOVIND SINGH NA              23,10,606.00 11,09,031.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



117

GULLAPALLI RAGHU 

RAMAIAH

NA                7,80,799.00 6,59,423.50              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

118

GURMUKH SINGH SIDHU NA              22,72,236.00 8,38,508.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

119

H.S. SINHA NA                1,02,846.00 1,02,603.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

120

Hans Nath NA                6,97,994.00 48,577.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

121

HARI RAM NA              22,03,644.00 10,04,792.25            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

122

HARINDRA SINGH NA              22,01,433.00 11,98,266.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

123

HARJINDER SINGH NA              19,35,893.00 9,72,972.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

124

HUKUM CHAND SAHU NA              24,62,993.00 11,17,544.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

125

INDRA DEO DUBEY NA                2,11,482.00 1,67,700.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

126

Indrani Ganguly NA              22,90,232.00 15,48,750.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

127

INDU BALA NA              62,16,000.00 9,35,000.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

128

J P SHARMA NA                9,61,376.00 9,56,088.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

129

J.N. SINGH NA                3,54,580.00 3,53,010.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

130

JADU NATH SOREN NA              11,51,859.00 6,60,340.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

131

Jagadish Sharma NA                1,32,576.00 14,976.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

132

JAGNARAYAN SINGH NA                6,78,106.00 4,35,956.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

133

JANARDAN SAHOO NA                2,80,923.00 5,08,792.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



134

jindu Besra NA              23,19,886.00 10,25,697.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

135

JOGESHWAR NA              17,52,834.00 10,80,656.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

136

JUNUL SOY NA              22,52,856.00 8,65,062.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

137

JYOTI MUKHI NA              22,64,124.00 9,32,608.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

138

KADIRVEL KUKPPUSWAMY NA                1,74,221.00 1,74,221.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

139

KAILASH NA              23,35,619.00 10,03,464.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

140

KAILASH HARIBHAU 

DEOKAR

NA                9,17,305.00 8,90,200.48              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

141

KAILASH JAGANNATH 

PAIGUDE

NA                3,11,150.00 5,79,100.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

142

KAILASH PRASAD SAHU NA              21,91,663.00 12,12,581.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

143

KALI NATH BANERJEE NA                1,20,002.00 41,380.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

144

KALICHARAN NA              23,13,294.00 10,09,296.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

145

KAMESHWAR PRASAD NA              22,95,874.00 11,90,210.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

146

KAMESHWAR SINGH NA              22,01,433.00 11,56,752.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

147

KAMRUDDIN ANSARI NA                6,13,360.00 4,43,265.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

148

KANURAM LAGURI NA              10,79,691.00 6,60,303.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

149

KEDAR NATH MALLICK NA                3,47,305.00 2,42,550.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

150

KHARAG BAHADUR 

GURUNG

NA              19,33,333.00 10,47,944.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



151

KIRAN MADHUKAR JOSHI NA                1,42,749.00 1,42,749.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

152

KISHOR SHRIRAM KULKARNI NA                6,37,356.00 1,41,416.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

153

KISHOR VINAYAK KAMAT NA                9,26,615.00 5,34,151.50              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

154

KISHORI YADAV NA                4,24,334.00 3,16,692.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

155

Krishna Chandra Mahato NA              23,72,370.00 8,79,648.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

156

KRISHNA DEBNATH NA                3,00,266.00 1,25,930.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

157

KRISHNA KANTA MISHRA NA              19,74,508.00 15,48,750.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

158

KRISHNA KUMAR NA              22,00,433.00 10,12,704.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

159

KRISHNA KUMAR NISHAD NA              31,85,964.00 7,90,636.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

160

KRISHNA MAHATO NA              22,08,656.00 11,45,991.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

161

KRISHNA MOHAN SHARMA NA              13,80,553.00 6,14,375.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

162

KRISHNA PRASAD NA              14,92,993.00 11,24,928.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

163

KRISHNA RANJAN PANDIT NA                1,06,154.00 1,06,154.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

164

KTTUL SINU RAO NA              22,93,725.00 10,88,334.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

165

KUMAR HEMBRAM NA              22,15,185.00 8,53,384.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

166

KUMUD KUMAR MOHANTY NA              23,31,371.00 10,77,480.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

167

KURDULLA TOPPO NA                9,52,659.00 7,59,543.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



168

KUSHADHWAJ DAS NA                1,23,434.00 1,23,434.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

169

LAKHAN KUMAR NA              22,98,128.00 10,27,488.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

170

Lalam Prasad Singh NA              13,34,329.00 10,39,270.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

171

SANJUKTA DEVI LATE ANIRUDHO PRADHAN NA              17,82,380.00 19,560.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

172

ASHA DEVI LATE ARUN KUMAR SINGH NA                3,13,900.00 45,000.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

173

LATE BASUDEV MANDAL NA              14,96,137.00 8,78,750.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

174

SAROJANI 

PRADHARN

LATE BINOD KUMAR 

PRADHAN

NA              15,73,984.00 7,30,704.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

175

Renu Devi LATE BIPIN KUMAR NA              15,74,171.00 8,96,230.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

176

LATE CHET NATH JHA NA              13,16,099.00 11,34,244.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

177

Radhika Devi Late Dasai Ram NA                1,04,200.00 1,04,200.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

178

PARWATI 

SOREN

LATE DASMAT SOREN NA              11,76,934.00 5,01,900.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

179

Uttam Devi LATE GIRDHARI LAL NA              14,97,809.00 1,17,572.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

180

SEEMA DULARI 

NAG

LATE JHON NAG NA              12,19,124.00 4,81,910.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

181

Late KEDAR NA                1,13,873.00 1,13,873.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

182

Sumitra Devi Late Laxman Yadav NA              24,61,040.00 10,06,276.50            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

183

Hira Bai Late Milu Ram NA                1,72,643.00 1,09,522.75              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

184

REBA 

MUKHOPADHY

AY

LATE MR. SUJIT KUMAR 

MUKHOPADHYAY

NA              43,40,323.00 12,40,000.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



185

SEFALI RANI 

NAYAK

LATE N.P. NAYAK NA              10,65,305.00 5,39,920.93              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

186

Sunita Sharma Late Naresh Sharma NA              15,70,289.00 3,43,897.02              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

187

SUJATA RANI 

DUTTA

LATE NIRANJAN KUMAR 

DUTTA

NA              13,89,576.00 4,66,070.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

188

Shreya Bhaduri LATE PANNA LAL BHADURI NA                1,62,637.00 1,29,052.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

189

SUMITRA 

SINHA

LATE PURUSHOTAM 

PRASAD SINHA

NA                1,11,889.00 1,11,889.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

190

SUDHIR 

KUMAR SINGH

LATE R.S. SINGH NA                2,21,313.00 1,78,121.30              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

191

VIJAYA 

PANDEY

Late Raj Kishore Pandey NA                9,37,882.00 4,09,400.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

192

KRISHAN KANT Late Rajeshwar Singh NA                4,78,654.00 3,78,999.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

193

LAJJA TIWARI LATE S N TIWARI NA              10,04,459.00 2,73,618.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

194

SAROLA TUDU LATE SONARAM TUDU NA              23,65,141.00 6,82,507.86              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

195

GAYATRI DEVI LATE SULO DEVI NA              11,19,843.00 10,22,794.15            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

196

SAMPA 

HALDAR

Late Tapas Halder NA              28,82,949.00 9,06,250.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

197

LAXMAN BABURAO TAPSE NA                8,37,192.00 2,66,985.75              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

198

Laxman Dhondu Korgaonkar NA                9,17,095.00 5,01,659.61              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

199

LAXMI NARAYAN MISHRA NA              22,84,578.00 10,65,975.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

200

Lila Kant Jha NA              22,81,100.00 10,09,822.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

201

Loknath NA              22,03,447.00 8,48,040.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



202

M.B. TOPNO NA              10,31,919.00 9,14,560.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

203

M.GOVIND RAO NA              24,39,403.00 10,99,033.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

204

Madan Sharma NA              22,27,172.00 8,41,800.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

205

Madhuri Mahendra Kachi NA              15,49,402.00 9,92,420.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

206

MAHADEV KUMAR GHOSH NA              29,29,265.00 12,01,200.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

207

Mahadu Baburao Shinde NA                9,19,132.00 3,03,520.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

208

Mahalaxmayya Maddaiah 

Vadlamani

NA                8,13,907.00 8,06,407.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

209

Mahendra Singh NA                2,10,561.00 2,10,432.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

210

MAHESH PRASAD SINGH NA              23,84,401.00 11,52,152.38            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

211

Mahfooz Alam Khan NA              22,90,845.00 7,91,007.62              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

212

Mangal Ram NA              14,90,584.00 7,63,265.34              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

213

MANI RAM NA              22,75,764.00 8,25,418.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

214

MANIK LAXMAN CHAVAN NA              11,54,402.00 8,71,200.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

215

MANISH JARNDAN BORLE NA                6,95,498.00 10,42,352.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

216

MANOHAR NAG NA              22,76,926.00 9,50,334.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

217

Manoharan Kanjupillai 

Varhavilal

NA                7,16,376.00 3,89,718.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

218

Manoj Kumar Mishra NA              23,25,400.00 11,26,543.23            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



219

MANOJ KUMAR PRADHAN NA              23,41,689.00 10,69,056.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

220

Maruti Bhaausaheb 

Khandhare

NA                8,81,072.00 8,73,849.60              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

221

Maruti Genu Dalvi NA                6,40,053.00 3,68,499.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

222

Maruti Sopan Poman NA                5,24,037.00 7,02,299.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

223

MAYA BHADURI NA                4,60,888.00 3,67,422.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

224

MD BADRUZZAMA NA              23,57,024.00 12,74,621.27            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

225

MD YUNUS NA              23,84,230.00 13,86,775.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

226

MD ZIAUL HAQUE NA              36,40,409.00 11,33,356.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

227

MD. TAIMOOR KHAN NA              23,66,996.00 11,00,484.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

228

Md. Tajuddin NA              17,54,277.00 14,07,000.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

229

MEENA MAHADEV FIRANGE NA                5,96,184.00 3,35,561.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

230

Mohammad Qaisar Ansari NA              27,12,816.00 8,70,111.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

231

MOHAN LAL NA              23,11,183.00 8,77,404.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

232

MOHAN LAL NA              23,97,070.00 11,51,808.84            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

233

Mohan Namdev Gaikwad NA                8,68,843.00 10,05,718.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

234

Mohan Sitaram Supekar NA                5,29,773.00 3,17,892.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

235

Moinuddin Shamsuddin 

Shaikh

NA              11,04,606.00 6,06,741.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



236

Mritunjay Tuduwar NA              13,42,088.00 6,07,104.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

237

MUBARAK SHAHABUDDIN 

MULANI

NA                6,22,354.00 6,07,120.20              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

238

Mujia Hembram NA                5,30,285.00 3,25,045.89              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

239

MUKESH KHANDU DHASAL NA                8,49,048.00 8,37,096.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

240

Mukul Kumar Basu NA              16,58,933.00 16,45,875.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

241

MUKUND LAL NA              23,17,010.00 10,41,400.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

242

Muniram NA              26,20,214.00 10,84,776.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

243

Murlidhar D. Talekar NA                8,07,962.00 2,96,361.85              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

244

Nabik Mandal NA              21,31,033.00 5,33,760.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

245

NAGESHWAR OJHA NA                6,49,763.00 6,10,155.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

246

Namdeo narayan pawar NA                6,31,063.00 6,23,063.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

247

NAND JEE SINGH NA              11,28,454.00 5,23,600.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

248

NAND KISHOR SINGH NA              33,83,518.00 11,80,627.12            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

249

NANDAKISHOR KISAN BUTE NA              13,17,960.00 8,23,778.40              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

250

NARADMONI SHARMA NA              22,81,958.00 10,89,165.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

251

Narayan Chandra Paul NA              10,47,251.00 10,40,750.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

252

Narendra Sharma NA              22,94,478.00 10,28,181.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



253

NARESH KUMAR JHA NA              36,94,611.00 8,71,607.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

254

Narsingh Maruti Kanchan NA                8,24,594.00 3,17,214.90              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

255

Nilay Kumar Nath NA              14,00,678.00 11,45,500.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

256

NIRANJAN PATRA NA              23,87,146.00 9,05,828.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

257

Nirmal Chandra Pradhan NA              22,60,094.00 10,80,997.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

258

NIRMAL SINGH NA              23,48,497.00 11,34,372.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

259

Nitin Arun Kadam NA                6,63,403.00 8,01,919.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

260

NITIN KISAN KALE NA                8,17,589.00 7,94,659.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

261

OM PRAKASH GUPTA NA              38,11,447.00 7,29,000.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

262

Om Prakash Singh NA              22,60,094.00 10,78,804.54            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

263

Om Prakash Thakur NA              23,37,573.00 13,64,045.54            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

264

P. ANAND RAO NA              21,91,366.00 10,28,098.60            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

265

Paigude Pandharinath 

Jagannath

NA                6,44,401.00 3,22,628.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

266

Pandurang Vaman Bothekar NA                8,43,665.00 8,33,488.41              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

267

Pankaj Arvind Mehendale NA              10,45,622.00 8,03,803.35              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

268

Pankaj Garg NA              30,48,680.00 9,68,000.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

269

PANKAJ KUMAR NA              22,10,000.00 10,69,374.47            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



270

Paras Kumar NA              21,52,070.00 9,30,756.97              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

271

PARASNATH NA              22,95,659.00 9,60,126.66              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

272

PARITOSH MONDAL NA                6,85,052.00 5,15,018.40              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

273

PARMANAND NA              22,82,817.00 8,50,476.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

274

PARMESHWAR PRASAD NA                8,69,764.00 2,20,176.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

275

PARSURAM SHARMA NA              31,90,186.00 10,75,778.55            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

276

PARTHA PRATIM BARUA NA                6,88,130.00 3,45,950.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

277

PAUL HORO NA              22,34,695.00 11,07,246.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

278

PIDUGU SATYANARAYAN NA              22,73,982.00 10,59,998.72            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

279

Pinaki Majumdar NA              20,89,448.00 9,28,200.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

280

PRABIR KR. ROY NA              14,05,464.00 13,73,625.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

281

Prabir Kumar Dey NA              12,70,913.00 12,64,200.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

282

PRADEEPTA KUMAR DAS NA              22,83,351.00 11,31,581.76            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

283

Pradip Prabhakar Walimbe NA                5,49,086.00 3,27,415.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

284

Prahlad Raghu Gaikwad NA                4,88,831.00 3,23,699.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

285

Prakash G Benkar NA                5,27,908.00 5,21,608.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

286

Prakash Krishnaji Pawar NA                9,84,808.00 7,20,174.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



287

Prakash Raghunath 

Vedpathak

NA              23,92,671.00 16,57,635.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

288

PRALHAD LAVHAJI LAGTAP NA                5,51,714.00 2,03,511.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

289

Pramod Zilu Sawant NA                2,17,112.00 1,26,343.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

290

Pranab Kumar Mukherjee NA                5,67,487.00 4,26,300.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

291

Prem Chand Choudhary NA              22,93,836.00 10,66,600.92            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

292

PROBIR SARKAR NA              22,38,426.00 15,82,000.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

293

PUNDALIK GOVIND 

CHAVARE

NA                5,15,314.00 5,12,182.80              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

294

PUNDLIK KALURAM 

WADKAR

NA                9,09,189.00 8,99,189.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

295

Purna Chandra Kumar NA              21,77,850.00 8,38,134.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

296

PUTUNUNU NA              22,50,111.00 7,48,935.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

297

DIPANKAR 

DUTTA

R. N. DUTTA NA                8,80,482.00 5,65,093.79              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

298

RADHE SHYAM SHARMA NA              26,75,353.00 11,01,140.04            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

299

Raghunathan N Chettiar NA                4,64,040.00 2,13,020.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

300

RAIBA ABAJI MORE NA                4,00,394.00 2,20,992.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

301

Rajan Sarkar NA              21,24,780.00 8,85,760.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

302

Rajaram Vasantrao Patil NA                6,70,562.00 6,59,446.30              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

303

RAJASHREE SANTOSH 

NANAVARE

NA                4,30,000.00 4,25,000.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



304

Rajat Chowdhury NA              14,83,600.00 11,26,400.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

305

RAJEEV MAHADEVAN 

CHOLAYIL

NA                8,42,670.00 8,32,350.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

306

Rajendra Bharat Dhumul NA                9,22,176.00 9,22,176.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

307

Rajendra Hiraman Sasane NA              14,02,422.00 10,71,661.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

308

Rajendra Kumar Sahu NA              22,92,820.00 10,78,368.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

309

Rajendra Ramjchandra 

Kuchekar

NA                7,71,783.00 9,44,502.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

310

Rajesh Prasad NA              21,56,275.00 41,978.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

311

RAJGRIHI YADAV NA                8,43,455.00 4,01,028.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

312

RAJKUMAR K. BHUJBAL NA                9,88,810.00 9,78,310.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

313

Raju Dashrath Waidande NA                3,55,977.00 6,62,004.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

314

Raju Ram NA              22,83,869.00 10,66,968.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

315

Ram Babu NA              23,06,232.00 4,98,119.16              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

316

Ram Chandra Nayak NA                3,35,484.00 2,15,040.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

317

Ram Darash NA              18,61,849.00 7,97,160.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

318

Ram Dular NA                1,25,020.00 1,25,020.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

319

Ram ji sharma NA              22,62,775.00 9,17,246.22              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

320

Ram Nagina Yadav NA              22,56,284.00 8,98,535.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



321

Ram Nath Prasad NA                8,44,445.00 5,88,813.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

322

Ram Pyare Singh NA                2,75,741.00 1,28,350.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

323

RAM SUBASH TIWARY NA              25,01,887.00 5,94,929.28              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

324

Ram Vinod Singh NA              60,62,321.00 11,28,596.70            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

325

Rama Rao NA                1,04,299.00 1,04,299.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

326

RAMDAS DASHRATH 

SHIRSATH

NA                5,10,595.00 9,21,098.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

327

RAMDAS HARIBHAU 

TAYADE

NA                6,18,060.00 4,73,672.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

328

RAMESH SHARMA NA              25,13,274.00 10,59,366.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

329

Ramjee Ram NA                7,93,688.00 2,69,516.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

330

Ranajit Kumar Sarkar NA              14,37,132.00 12,05,600.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

331

Ranjit Kumar Mohanty NA              22,68,240.00 8,69,176.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

332

Ranjit Singh NA              22,75,609.00 6,93,022.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

333

Ranu Paul NA              14,55,800.00 11,86,900.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

334

RANVIJAY SINGH NA              23,42,461.00 11,34,090.90            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

335

RASIK SOREN NA              24,57,825.00 10,34,152.35            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

336

Ratan Lal Ravi NA              23,14,223.00 9,89,801.28              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

337

Ravindra Sopan Tilekar NA                5,13,924.00 3,35,731.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



338

rekha Bhowmick NA                4,27,270.00 4,26,496.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

339

REKHA OJHA W/O LATE 

ABHIJIT Kr OJHA

NA              17,08,850.00 5,94,252.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

340

Renu Sehgal NA                9,93,600.00 9,50,400.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

341

Rishikesh Dattatray Taware NA                9,15,909.00 10,46,881.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

342

RITA ROY SARKAR NA                7,84,257.00 8,13,182.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

343

ROBIN SURESH HIWALE NA                7,87,413.00 10,05,560.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

344

ROHIDAS BALAJI CHIKHANE NA                3,39,928.00 3,31,528.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

345

ROLEN BARLA NA              23,21,830.00 8,20,155.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

346

Rupam Sen NA              22,24,356.00 7,29,300.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

347

S.C. SATYANARAYAN RAO NA              23,46,568.00 11,30,726.52            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

348

SABYASACHI BASU ROY NA              24,68,269.00 17,80,625.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

349

SACHIN BABAN JAGTAP NA                9,02,043.00 8,09,172.50              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

350

Sadhan Banerjee NA                2,32,046.00 1,44,980.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

351

Sadhan Kumar Neogi NA              10,92,118.00 7,10,922.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

352

Sahadeo Prasad NA              22,84,971.00 8,43,557.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

353

SAHATO KURUWA NA              11,98,547.00 3,00,996.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

354

SALIKARAM TIWARI NA                2,23,758.00 1,11,880.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



355

Saluka Purty NA              11,63,955.00 7,25,220.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

356

Sambhaji Narsingh 

Sonawane

NA                5,88,000.00 2,64,964.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

357

SAMIR BISWAS NA              12,54,787.00 6,98,280.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

358

SAMUJJWAL SAHA NA              19,66,837.00 3,68,240.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

359

SANDHYA RANI BERA D/O 

GOBARDHAN BERA

NA                6,87,149.00 4,54,866.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

360

SANDIP GHOSAL NA              24,72,610.00 8,63,225.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

361

SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA NA              22,29,281.00 10,72,537.50            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

362

SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA NA              22,95,925.00 11,08,046.40            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

363

Sanjay Kumar Singh 

Parashar

NA              22,34,082.00 6,73,200.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

364

SANJAY MUKHERJEE NA              10,15,807.00 7,88,527.98              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

365

SANJAY NARAYAN JADHAV NA                7,37,583.00 8,84,750.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

366

SANJEEV SINHA NA              20,89,448.00 9,00,900.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

367

SANJIV KUMAR THAKUR NA              22,70,533.00 9,93,086.55              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

368

SANKAR GANGULY NA                9,77,136.00 7,77,400.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

369

SANTLAL RAVI NA              22,49,949.00 10,07,093.01            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

370

SANTOSH GOVIND BHOSALE NA                8,19,502.00 8,26,740.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

371

Santosh Sambhaji Tilekar NA                2,83,989.54 2,83,989.54              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



372

SARAJIT KUMAR GHOSH NA                5,13,588.00 3,18,600.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

373

SARAN OREYA NA              21,38,558.00 3,82,996.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

374

SARJERAO NARAYAN 

BHUJBAL

NA                9,45,563.00 11,44,344.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

375

Sasanka Sekhar Maity NA                3,51,673.00 1,07,520.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

376

SASTHI DHAR PARIDA NA              24,38,019.00 5,75,190.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

377

SATENDAR SINGH NA              23,23,286.00 5,11,819.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

378

SATISH KUMAR NA              21,05,547.00 7,76,985.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

379

2379 SATYA HARI SARKAR NA                1,62,130.00 1,62,130.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

380

Satya Narayan Chand NA              13,59,603.00 6,68,506.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

381

Raj Kumar ChoudharySatya Narayan Choudhary NA              15,24,000.00 5,51,549.88              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

382

SEKHAR SEAL NA              11,50,977.00 7,68,075.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

383

SHAMPA BANERJEE NA              13,83,238.00 11,10,838.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

384

SHAMUVEL WAGHCHAURE NA                2,92,212.00 2,92,212.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

385

SHANTANU SENGUPTA NA                8,32,724.00 3,87,000.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

386

SHANTARAM 

BHAGWANTRAO PALANDE

NA                6,79,306.00 3,76,043.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

387

SHASHIKANT DATTATRAY 

PAWAR

NA              30,00,000.00 8,64,938.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

388

SHEO NARAYAN NA              22,52,902.00 9,96,774.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



389

SHIPRAKASH MAHANTU 

SINGH

NA                8,62,792.00 8,60,738.90              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

390

SHIV KUMAR SINGH NA              24,82,070.00 7,97,368.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

391

SHIV SHANKAR SINGH NA              22,46,693.00 9,93,553.36              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

392

Shivaji Dnyanoba Kharade NA              12,45,309.00 7,54,311.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

393

SHIVJI SINGH NA              22,70,166.00 10,36,734.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

394

Sukhdev Singh NA              21,08,099.00 5,56,104.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

395

SHYAMA MUKHERJEE NA              12,51,700.00 10,43,750.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

396

LUBU DAS Shyamal Das NA                6,56,685.00 2,94,100.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

397

SHYAMAL SARKAR NA              23,39,046.00 11,25,224.40            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

398

Shyamapada Das NA                1,62,260.00 1,44,075.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

399

SIKANDAR B. SHAIKH NA                7,65,526.00 7,65,526.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

400

SIKHA MAJUMDER NA              12,91,375.00 6,90,625.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

401

SIVA RAM NA                2,41,507.00 1,48,800.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

402

SIVCHARAN MAJHI NA              22,19,180.00 3,75,273.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

403

SIYA RAM NA              14,99,957.00 9,79,600.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

404

SUBBARAYUDU NAGAYYA 

MANAM

NA                8,13,831.00 6,38,922.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

405

SUBHASH KUMAR SINGH NA              12,80,175.00 7,12,712.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



406

SUBHASH NARAYANRAO 

JANJALE

NA                6,60,376.00 2,83,843.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

407

SUBHRA DAS NA              19,19,871.00 6,81,450.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

408

Subodh Chandra Murmu NA              23,57,979.00 10,75,705.08            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

409

SUBRATA DAS NA                1,09,572.00 1,09,718.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

410

SUBRATA RAY NA              17,73,228.00 11,52,400.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

411

SUCHITRA SEN 

GUPTA

SUCHITA SENGUPTA W/O 

LATE JAYANTA KUMAR 

SENGUPTA

NA                2,24,348.00 2,24,348.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

412

SUDHIR DAS NA              22,16,493.00 6,66,072.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

413

SUDIP SENGUPTA NA                5,46,662.00 1,99,320.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

414

Suhas Anant Kulkarni NA                5,13,080.00 76,466.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

415

Suhash Chandra Murmu NA              22,53,264.00 11,47,166.18            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

416

SUJIT KUMAR BASU NA                8,60,030.00 1,04,400.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

417

SUKHENDU DUTTA NA              22,24,432.00 10,90,442.43            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

418

SUKUMAR BANERJEE NA                4,71,678.00 3,80,381.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

419

SUMIT MAJUMDER NA              15,04,800.00 12,72,520.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

420

SUNIL KUMAR BEHERA NA              22,31,547.00 9,34,830.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

421

Suresh Babanrao Surve NA                9,15,571.00 10,84,701.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

422

SURESH PRASAD SINGH NA              15,52,072.00 1,67,083.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



423

SURYABALI BHAGGAL 

KAHAR

NA              11,05,880.00 8,18,580.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

424

Sushil Kumar Das NA                8,83,063.00 1,32,000.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

425

Swami Nath Prasad NA              22,43,422.00 9,58,881.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

426

TAPAS KUMAR PALIT NA              22,90,280.00 8,37,947.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

427

TARKESHWAR PANDEY NA              23,15,700.00 8,51,615.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

428

Thekkodan Joy Jacob NA                7,21,226.00 7,55,542.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

429

Tulashidas Krishna Kumbhar NA                4,67,677.00 2,98,354.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

430

UJJAL BHATTACHARJEE NA              17,96,884.00 10,10,394.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

431

Ujjwal Banerjee NA              16,61,279.00 12,16,250.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

432

UMAKANT MISHRA NA                1,46,915.00 1,44,955.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

433

UMASHANKAR BISWAS NA              13,80,119.00 7,09,560.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

434

UMESH MADHUKAR 

KATURE

NA                8,57,631.00 8,19,802.50              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

435

UMESH PRASAD SINGH NA              11,86,159.00 6,80,320.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

436

UTPAL DEBNATH NA              37,82,524.00 15,12,000.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

437

Uttam Ganpat Kamathe NA              11,82,878.00 10,02,951.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

438

Uttam Kumar Roy NA                9,59,324.00 9,59,324.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

439

UTTAM KUMAR TARAFDAR NA              12,24,749.00 8,60,773.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



440

VIJAY BANTAR SHEWALE NA                8,92,220.00 11,01,518.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

441

VIJAY KISANRAO BHUJBAL NA                8,95,453.00 8,92,245.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

442

Vijay Kumar NA              22,63,495.00 9,43,488.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

443

VIJAY KUMAR SHOME NA                2,60,489.00 2,60,489.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

444

Vijay Kumar Tiwary NA              19,00,000.00 9,84,500.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

445

VIJAY PRAKASH CHAUBEY NA                8,53,947.00 8,49,142.50              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

446

VIJAYA KUMARAN NAIR NA              15,84,587.00 8,36,550.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

447

Vilas Ananda Jadhav NA                3,79,356.00 6,73,707.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

448

VILAS DAMODAR 

RANAWADE

NA              10,52,747.00 7,42,188.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

449

VILAS DHANRAJ BHALERAO NA              60,00,000.00 7,00,733.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

450

Vinayak Narayan Anbhule NA                4,56,512.00 5,92,103.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

451

VINOD KUMAR JHA NA              10,80,000.00 7,74,250.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

452

VITTHAL SUGRAO PAWAR NA                7,93,037.00 4,94,160.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

453

VIVEKANAND KADIRVEL NA                4,89,871.00 4,77,711.04              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

454

WAMANRAO NAMDEO 

GAIKWAD

NA                5,74,020.00 3,76,381.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

455

YASIN KHAN NA                6,16,375.00 60,502.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

456

Ramdas Nivrutti Kapare NA              50,00,000.00 2,29,233.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



457

Vishnu Genu Dolas NA              60,00,000.00 3,25,086.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

458

Sadhna Ashok RautAshok Raut NA                6,21,225.00 6,21,000.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

459

Uday Pawale NA                8,61,956.00 8,61,956.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

460

MANOHAR SAHU NA              36,88,088.00 8,71,289.68              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

461

SANJEEV RANJAN NA              22,73,982.00 10,49,202.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

462

ARUN KUMAR NA              21,33,621.12 8,84,884.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

463

P RAVEENDRAN NA                3,92,228.00 3,45,718.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

464

RAMESH NA              22,15,253.00 1,04,074.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

465

Anil Kumar NA              23,19,055.00 8,88,811.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

466

MAHESH KUMAR JAGIR NA              23,36,689.00 4,89,940.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

467

Binod Kumar NA              22,20,918.00 9,01,340.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

468

Chetan Lal NA              31,89,356.00 8,15,881.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

469

Shyama Pada Nandi NA                5,96,658.00 2,93,653.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

470

Cristopal Singh NA                                  -   4,93,068.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

471

Rama Shankar Mishra NA              26,70,281.00 7,24,928.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

472

NARAYAN SINHA NA              26,32,791.00 11,44,374.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

473

ZEYAUL QUADIR NA              22,33,253.00 8,83,575.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



474

DALJIT SINGH NA              34,46,595.00 8,58,784.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

475

HARJEET SINGH NA              35,83,749.00 6,83,485.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

476

JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH NA              29,71,217.00 7,37,336.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

477

Abdul Rehman fakir 

mohammad shaikh

NA                9,16,286.00 8,86,680.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

478

ANIL BALKRISHNA GATE NA                3,13,681.00 88,455.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

479

ANIL DAGADU GAIKWAD NA                6,16,777.00 6,06,907.20              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

480

ANIL SHANKAR SULE NA              13,01,571.00 10,02,673.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

481

ANINDYA DAS NA                5,80,270.00 4,99,520.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

482

ARUN ANAND ARDHALKAR NA              13,97,092.00 8,84,189.55              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

483

ASHOK KR. GHOSH NA              16,06,033.00 5,91,660.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

484

ASHOK PRASAD SINGH NA              15,59,657.00 8,18,160.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

485

ASIM CHAKRABORTY NA                1,94,219.00 1,56,400.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

486

ATIN BANDYOPADHYAY NA                5,10,027.00 5,03,250.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

487

AWADESH PAL SINGH NA              13,04,777.00 6,71,920.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

488

BABAN BHANUDAS 

GOGAWALE

NA                6,27,377.00 6,27,585.86              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

489

BALASAHEB BAGAJI 

ZAMBRE

NA              10,20,135.00 8,64,142.50              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

490

BALASAHEB RASKAR NA                7,17,326.00 3,10,970.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



491

BALWANT PANDURANG 

DHANVE

NA                5,48,491.00 5,17,792.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

492

BHAKTA BHUSHAN 

BHISWAS

NA                   72,580.55 72,580.55                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

493

BHASKAR CHANDRA 

PARIDHA

NA                2,68,416.00 5,05,835.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

494

BHIKAN ARJUN MHASKE NA                5,60,629.00 3,19,948.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

495

BHIMRAJ GOVINDRAO 

NAKHATE

NA                5,61,590.00 2,84,993.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

496

BIRENDRA PRASAD NA                1,26,323.00 1,26,323.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

497

BIRJU PRASAD NA                5,90,832.00 5,42,400.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

498

C. RAJENDRA KUMAR NA              15,93,396.00 10,48,846.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

499

CHANDRASEN PARDESHI NA                5,73,098.00 3,10,496.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

500

CHITRA KUMARI W/O LATE 

LOK BAHADUR

NA                9,72,403.00 3,92,992.56              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

501

DEEPAK BAJIRAO BHUJBAL NA              11,07,360.00 9,24,666.60              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

502

DIGAMBAR DINKAR 

CHAVAN

NA                5,27,426.00 3,58,757.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

503

EKANATH NAMDEVRAO 

KALE

NA                6,07,284.00 6,04,188.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

504

GANESH SUMTILAL 

SANGHVI

NA                   75,453.00 75,453.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

505

GOPAL JEE SINGH NA                9,16,556.00 5,64,696.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

506

GOVIND CHANDBARAO 

BHOSALE

NA                2,50,902.00 1,55,079.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

507

GULAB SAKHARAM 

CHORGHADE

NA                8,20,135.00 8,16,864.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



508

PRATIBHA 

SHARMA

Harendra Sharma NA                2,75,782.00 1,44,216.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

509

KAIRA DEOGAM NA              24,38,390.00 10,78,091.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

510

KISAN MARUTI GAIKWAD NA              10,87,968.00 7,06,908.15              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

511

SUNAINA DEVI LATE JALESHWAR PRASAD NA                9,35,570.00 1,26,424.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

512

AJIT 

KANDULNA

LATE SANTOSH KANULNA NA                1,01,816.00 1,01,816.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

513

Promothesh 

Ranjan 

Chakraborty

MANJARI CHAKRABORTY NA                6,05,025.00 4,81,950.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

514

Matal Bindheni NA              10,62,806.00 4,69,989.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

515

MILAN KUMAR BHOWMIK NA                1,30,752.00 1,10,032.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

516

MOHAN CHAND KOLEY NA                8,55,110.00 7,13,493.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

517

MURLI DHAR JHA NA                1,32,202.00 10,914.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

518

NAGARAJAN GURUSWAMY NA                6,84,042.00 4,75,019.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

519

NAND KESHWAR RAM NA                4,46,880.00 1,43,136.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

520

NAR SINGH NA              19,06,621.00 8,16,442.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

521

SONWATI SAHUPyari Lal NA                1,20,223.00 1,16,042.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

522

RAJENDRA BHAUSAHEB 

TILEKAR

NA              11,75,300.00 7,89,515.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

523

Ram Ashish Singh NA              11,11,653.00 4,67,070.94              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

524

RAMESH DATTATRAY 

GHULE

NA                5,84,799.00 2,74,435.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



525

RAMESH SHRIPAT 

SURYAVANSHI

NA                4,18,115.00 1,88,213.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

526

S.K. LALA DAS NA              11,04,866.00 5,01,681.52              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

527

SAKTI PRASAD DAS NA                9,62,578.00 4,96,652.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

528

SANDEEP HARIBHAU 

SONAWANE

NA                3,23,995.00 2,15,476.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

529

Sheo Shankar NA              22,69,775.00 11,59,095.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

530

SITARAM SHIVRAM PAWAR NA                6,04,948.00 3,33,642.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

531

SUBODH CHANDRA JHA NA              14,72,698.00 5,99,289.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

532

SWAPAN CHANDRA 

BANERJEE

NA                5,05,000.00 4,96,800.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

533

tanaji anandrao ghule NA                1,72,993.00 2,72,369.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

534

UMA NATH SINGH NA              12,24,821.00 7,74,690.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

535

UPENDRA ANANT BHIDE NA                9,86,180.00 6,43,638.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

536

VASANT SHANKAR 

MANDHARE

NA                6,11,555.00 3,16,931.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

537

VILAS MAHADEV WAGHIRE NA                8,77,398.00 5,64,069.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

538

VILAS YASHWANT GHULE NA                5,62,396.00 2,81,198.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

539

VILAS MADHUKAR DIXIT NA                8,29,014.00 5,07,657.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

540

VINOD BANGALI PARDESHI NA              30,00,000.00 6,85,415.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

541

Kashiram Girdhari Ingale NA              35,50,000.00 2,68,046.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available



542

Laxman Bajirao Dedge NA              55,00,000.00 3,10,869.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

543

Balmiki Prasad Singh NA              20,34,213.00 5,25,105.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

544

Neelam Devi Late Mahesh Thakur NA              18,81,444.00 4,00,512.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

545

Suresh Kumar Pandey NA              21,73,535.00 3,97,062.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

546

ELIZABETH KURUVILA NA                6,41,402.00 5,48,100.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

547

AMAR KANDULNA NA              23,72,684.00 7,42,632.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

Amount admitted as per salary 

slip and other document made 

available

548

A K BANERJEE NA              11,59,625.00 11,59,625.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

549

A K BANERJEE NA              11,74,506.00 11,74,506.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

550

Aarti Rajkumar Agarwal 

W/O R S AGARWAL

NA                9,09,198.00 9,09,198.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

551

ABHISHEK SAMANTA NA                2,51,687.00 2,51,687.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

4-Detailed salary break-up

552

ACHALA CHAND W/O 

KARTICK CHANDRA CHAND

NA                1,82,343.00 1,82,343.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19



553

ACHIN MOULIK NA              23,72,684.00 23,72,684.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

554

ACHYUT GANGOPADHYAY NA                5,00,925.00 5,00,925.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

555

ADITYA KUMAR SINGH NA                   93,759.00 93,759.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

556

Ajay Kumar NA              22,40,434.00 22,40,434.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

557

AJAY KUMAR SINGH NA              21,70,531.00 21,70,531.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

558

AJAY KUMAR SINHA NA              22,35,668.00 22,35,668.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

559

ajay kumar thapa NA              34,58,063.00 34,58,063.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



560

AJEET KUMAR MISHRA NA              23,59,228.00 23,59,228.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

561

AJIT KUMAR DANDAPAT NA              12,89,789.00 12,89,789.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

562

AJIT TIWARI NA              22,72,236.00 22,72,236.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

563

AKASH SURESH THORAT NA                3,64,500.00 3,64,500.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

564

AKHILESH KUMAR NA              31,03,464.00 31,03,464.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

6-ID Proof

565

AKSHAY LAL SINGH NA                4,99,762.00 4,99,762.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

566

ALTAF SHAMSHERKHAN 

MOKASHI

NA                9,36,543.00 9,36,543.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



567

AMAR NATH SINHA NA              15,60,822.00 15,60,822.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

568

AMIT P KILLEDAR NA                   30,013.00 30,013.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up

569

AMON ANJAN MINZ NA              21,53,679.00 21,53,679.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

570

ANAND CHOUDHARY NA                   10,500.00 10,500.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

571

Anand kumar NA              23,17,373.00 23,17,373.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

572

ANAND SINGH SUNDI NA              12,80,563.00 12,80,563.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

573

ANANTA DINKAR AMBEKAR NA                5,97,343.00 5,97,343.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up

574

ANIL KUMAR NA              42,44,081.00 42,44,081.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



575

ANIL KUMAR SHARMA NA              19,50,310.00 19,50,310.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

576

ANIL SARKAR NA              22,73,628.00 22,73,628.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

577

Anita tirkey NA              21,79,578.00 21,79,578.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

578

ANNA SHIVAJI SHINDE NA                4,99,052.00 4,99,052.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

579

ANUP KUMAR DEY NA                8,20,236.00 8,20,236.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

580

ANUP KUMAR SARKAR NA              15,67,840.00 15,67,840.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

581

ANUP KUMAR VERMA S/O 

LATE DEVENDRA NATH 

VERMA

NA                4,33,528.00 4,33,528.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



582

ANUPAM CHATTERJEE NA              22,05,646.00 22,05,646.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

583

ANUTOSH BAKSHI NA              22,62,613.00 22,62,613.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

584

APPA RAO NA              12,92,177.00 12,92,177.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

585

ARABINDU CHATTERJEE NA              25,68,683.00 25,68,683.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

586

ARBIND KUMAR SINGH NA              21,42,091.00 21,42,091.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

587

ARBIND KUMAR SINGH NA              23,73,262.00 23,73,262.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



588

ARJUN CHANDRA MAHATO NA                7,00,817.00 7,00,817.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

589

ARJUN LAL NA              22,84,731.00 22,84,731.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

590

ARUN DASHARATH 

TAMHANE

NA                9,12,340.00 9,12,340.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up

591

ARUN KUMAR NA              19,66,905.00 19,66,905.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

592

ARUN KUMAR JHA NA              21,91,576.00 21,91,576.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

593

ARUN KUMAR MALHOTRA NA              93,06,400.00 93,06,400.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Salary increment proof

2-Bank Statement 2004-09

3-Bank Statement 2015-19

4-Detailed salary break-up

594

ARUN KUMAR SAMAL NA              22,13,683.00 22,13,683.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19



595

ARUN KUMAR SHARMA NA              23,42,461.00 23,42,461.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

596

ASHA RAM NA              23,47,515.00 23,47,515.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

597

Asha Satish Nikam NA                2,33,998.00 2,33,998.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Bank Statement

3-Detailed claimded salary break-

up

598

ASHOK KUMAR NA              20,87,703.00 20,87,703.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

599

ASHOK KUMAR CHODHARY NA              37,03,637.00 37,03,637.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

600

ASHOK KUMAR DAS NA              18,88,785.00 18,88,785.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

601

ASHOK KUMAR GHOSH NA              82,61,026.00 82,61,026.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19



602

ASHOK KUMAR SEN GUPTA NA              22,86,659.00 22,86,659.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

603

ASHOK KUMAR SINGH NA              22,15,105.00 22,15,105.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

604

ASHOK KUMAR UPADHYAY NA              23,37,519.00 23,37,519.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

605

ASHOK MUKHI NA              22,79,325.00 22,79,325.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

606

ASHOK NAHAWLE NA                6,67,938.00 6,67,938.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up

607

ASHOK SINGH NA              22,68,831.00 22,68,831.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

608

Asima Chaudhuri NA                4,67,638.00 4,67,638.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



609

AVIJIT BANARJEE NA              40,98,292.00 40,98,292.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

610

AVIJIT KUMAR DAS NA              27,87,196.00 27,87,196.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

611

AWADESH PRASAD SINHA NA                7,87,075.00 7,87,075.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

612

AWADHESH KUMAR SINGH NA              22,15,313.00 22,15,313.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

613

AWADHESH PANDEY NA                2,19,221.00 2,19,221.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

614

B P Singh NA                4,98,298.00 4,98,298.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary Increment Proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



615

B.SWARUP SINHA NA              14,87,491.00 14,87,491.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

616

BABAN BHIMAJI GAWADE NA                   56,550.00 56,550.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

617

BABAN GENU NHAVALE NA                2,82,146.00 2,82,146.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

618

BABICHAN SHARMA NA              21,95,753.00 21,95,753.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

619

BACHEHA BABU SINGH NA              23,30,296.00 23,30,296.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

620

BADAL KUMAR NA              22,53,922.00 22,53,922.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

621

BAHAMAI KUDADA NA                7,54,693.00 7,54,693.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



622

BAIDYANATH MISHRA NA              17,25,730.00 17,25,730.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

623

BAIDYANATH PRASAD 

GUPTA

NA              26,10,621.00 26,10,621.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

624

BAIJU RAI NA              14,08,452.00 14,08,452.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

625

BALAI PADA DAS NA                8,73,117.00 8,73,117.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

626

BALANAGAIAH NAGAIAH 

JANGITI

NA                3,09,098.00 3,09,098.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

627

BALARAM GORAI NA                9,61,844.00 9,61,844.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

628

BALARAM KALETA NA              32,52,708.00 32,52,708.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



629

BALDEV BHAGAT NA              26,09,111.00 26,09,111.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

630

BALDEV SINGH NA                1,67,027.00 1,67,027.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

631

BALMIKI RAI NA              35,27,301.00 35,27,301.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

632

BALRAM MAHAPATRA NA              21,94,528.00 21,94,528.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

633

BANSHI BHAGAT NA              23,22,374.00 23,22,374.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

634

BANSHIDHAR CHOUDHARY NA              20,48,908.00 20,48,908.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

635

BANSI DAS BAIRAGI NA                6,74,540.00 6,74,540.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



636

BARIYAR MURMU NA                                  -   -                              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

637

BARUN KUMAR NA              24,80,373.00 24,80,373.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

638

BASANT KUMAR PANI NA              22,73,572.00 22,73,572.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

639

BASANTA SINGH BARI NA              14,01,735.00 14,01,735.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

640

Bhaba Taran Dutta NA                2,07,864.00 2,07,864.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

641

BHAGAT RAM NA              22,79,325.00 22,79,325.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



642

BHAGWAN DAS NA              22,85,178.00 22,85,178.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

643

BHAGWAN SADABA 

LONKAR

NA                   57,723.00 57,723.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

644

BHAGWATI SINGH NA                6,52,551.00 6,52,551.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

645

BHANU BAI NA              21,85,193.00 21,85,193.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

646

BHARAT BIJOY SINHA NA                4,92,418.00 4,92,418.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

647

BHARAT DNYADEO KALE NA                5,20,000.00 5,20,000.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

648

BHARAT KUMAR NA              22,03,501.00 22,03,501.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



649

BHARAT PRASAD NA              22,73,088.00 22,73,088.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

650

BHAWNI FER MOURYA NA                5,82,821.00 5,82,821.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

651

BHOLA SINGH NA                1,10,364.00 1,10,364.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

652

BIHARI LAL SAHU NA              22,35,854.00 22,35,854.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

653

BIJAY KUMAR BARICK NA                4,56,000.00 4,56,000.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

654

BIKASH CHANDRA MAITY NA              23,88,617.00 23,88,617.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

655

BIKRAM MUKHI NA              22,16,007.00 22,16,007.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



656

BILLESHWAR MONDAL NA              15,51,520.00 15,51,520.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

657

BIMAL KUMAR GHOSH NA                1,77,314.00 1,77,314.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

658

BIMAL MOHANTY NA              10,84,104.00 10,84,104.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

659

BIMALENDU OJHA NA              23,36,891.00 23,36,891.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

660

BINOD KARWA NA              22,41,784.00 22,41,784.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

661

BINOD KUMAR SINGH NA              23,08,102.00 23,08,102.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



662

BINOD KUMAR SINGH NA              21,99,835.00 21,99,835.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

663

BIPIN KUMAR MISHRA NA              21,00,705.00 21,00,705.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

664

Bipin Kumar Singh NA              22,38,785.00 22,38,785.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

665

Biplab Chatterjee NA              22,02,907.00 22,02,907.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

666

BIR BAHADUR THAKUR NA              10,38,944.00 10,38,944.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

667

BIRENDRA GIRI NA              10,36,815.00 10,36,815.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

668

BIRENDRA HEMBRAM NA              22,99,981.00 22,99,981.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



669

BIRENDRA KUMAR NA              21,89,404.00 21,89,404.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

670

BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH NA              22,91,055.00 22,91,055.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

671

BISHNU KUMAR NA              23,04,457.00 23,04,457.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

672

BISHNU KUMAR DAS NA              11,19,044.00 11,19,044.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

673

BISHNU PADA MAITY NA                7,01,178.00 7,01,178.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

674

BISTNU MAHARANA NA              22,09,601.00 22,09,601.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

675

BISWA PATI 

BHATTACHARJEE

NA              22,30,691.00 22,30,691.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



676

BISWAJIT SARKAR NA              21,99,987.00 21,99,987.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

677

BISWANATH CHOWDHURY NA                3,12,004.00 3,12,004.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

678

BISWANATH GHOSH NA              21,92,313.00 21,92,313.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

679

BOAS NAG NA                2,98,829.00 2,98,829.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

680

BRAJANATH RAKSHIT NA              14,49,580.00 14,49,580.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

681

BRIJNATH PRAJAPATI NA              30,61,864.00 30,61,864.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

682

Budhram NA              22,36,905.00 22,36,905.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19



683

BULAND SINGH SOY NA              22,87,296.00 22,87,296.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

684

BUNDA NA                8,71,684.00 8,71,684.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

685

Chaitan Murmu NA              22,79,564.00 22,79,564.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

686

CHAMAN SAHU NA                1,85,506.00 1,85,506.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

687

CHANDESHWAR SINGH NA              22,24,030.00 22,24,030.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

688

CHANDI CHARAN NA              10,41,913.00 10,41,913.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



689

CHANDI CHARAN MAHANTY NA              22,77,203.00 22,77,203.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

690

CHANDRA MOHAN MURMU NA              22,76,404.00 22,76,404.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

691

CHANDRA MOHAN PANDEY NA              10,98,702.00 10,98,702.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

692

CHANDRA MOHAN SOREN NA                1,35,084.00 1,35,084.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

693

CHANDRAI NA              18,34,201.00 18,34,201.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

694

CHANDRAKANT MAHADEV 

PATANKAR

NA                6,13,750.00 6,13,750.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up

695

CHANDRASHEKHAR MUKHI NA                2,34,538.00 2,34,538.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



696

CHANDRESHWAR SINGH NA              22,34,615.00 22,34,615.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

697

Chandrika prasad NA              24,27,689.00 24,27,689.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

698

CHANDRIKA SHARMA NA              12,11,024.00 12,11,024.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

699

CHARANJIT SINGH NA              13,48,583.00 13,48,583.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

700

Chaturbhuj NA              23,65,920.00 23,65,920.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

701

CHATURI PRASAD NA              23,35,944.00 23,35,944.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

702

CHHABI LAL NA              23,94,019.00 23,94,019.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



703

CHHOTE LAL SHARMA NA              21,80,071.00 21,80,071.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

704

CHURA MONI SINHA NA              10,17,940.00 10,17,940.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

705

USHA DAS D P DAS NA              18,81,078.00 18,81,078.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

706

DAMODAR PANDEY NA              13,55,548.00 13,55,548.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

707

Daroga Prasad NA              22,76,655.00 22,76,655.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

708

DASHRATH RAM SAHU NA              23,06,672.00 23,06,672.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

709

Dasrath Singh NA                1,17,373.00 1,17,373.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



710

Dasrath Singh NA                9,17,591.00 9,17,591.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

711

DATTATRAY MAHADEV 

JAGTAP

NA                8,24,955.00 8,24,955.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up

712

DEB DAS DEY NA              22,86,390.00 22,86,390.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

713

DEBABRATA DAS NA              23,87,896.00 23,87,896.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

714

Debabrata Sinha NA              23,04,092.00 23,04,092.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

715

DEEPAK NA              11,42,035.00 11,42,035.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

716

DEEPAK RAMESH GHARAT NA                1,52,643.00 1,52,643.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



717

Deo Karan NA              22,13,155.00 22,13,155.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

718

DEOKI DEVI NA                5,50,508.00 5,50,508.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

719

DEVENDRA KUMAR NA              22,52,109.00 22,52,109.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

720

DEVENDRA KUMAR JHA NA              27,22,628.00 27,22,628.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

721

devtadeen pasi NA                2,64,110.00 2,64,110.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

722

DHANESHWAR THAKUR NA              21,91,079.00 21,91,079.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

723

DHANIK LAL MANDAL NA              13,41,039.00 13,41,039.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



724

DHARMA NATH SINGH NA              70,00,021.00 70,00,021.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

725

DHIRENDRA SAMAL NA              10,12,127.00 10,12,127.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

726

DHRUBAJYOTI OJHA NA              26,38,108.00 26,38,108.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

727

Digambar Swain NA              23,93,645.00 23,93,645.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

728

DIKU HANSDA NA              22,77,656.00 22,77,656.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

729

DILIP BANDOPANT KESKAR NA              12,23,151.00 12,23,151.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

730

Dilip Kumar NA              23,48,037.00 23,48,037.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



731

DILIP KUMAR BISWAS NA              12,56,390.00 12,56,390.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

732

DILIP NANDI NA              11,73,192.00 11,73,192.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

733

DILIP NIVRUTI JAGTAP NA                8,57,714.00 8,57,714.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

734

DILIPSINGH HIRASINGH 

RAJPUT

NA                5,80,437.00 5,80,437.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

735

DINANATH SAHU NA              21,02,668.00 21,02,668.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

736

DINBANDHU GOPE NA              23,35,385.00 23,35,385.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

737

DINESH SHARMA NA                8,04,553.00 8,04,553.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19



738

DIPAK KUMAR SHARMA NA              23,55,185.00 23,55,185.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

739

DIPAK SAHU NA              22,80,514.00 22,80,514.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

740

Sushmita Roy Late DIPANKAR ROY NA                9,71,980.00 9,71,980.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Salary increment proof

2-Bank Statement 2002-09

3-Bank Stattement 2015-19

4-Detailed salary break-up

741 DUBRAJ SOY NA                3,53,588.00 3,53,588.00              Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 1-Last Pay Slip

742

DUBRAJHANSDAH NA              22,82,817.00 22,82,817.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

743

Dugdhe Das NA              22,74,367.00 22,74,367.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

744

DUKHU NA              12,01,754.00 12,01,754.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

745

DWARIKA PRASAD NA              22,24,562.00 22,24,562.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19



746

DWARIKA YADAV NA              22,91,744.00 22,91,744.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

747

ELAINE P ABREO NA                   43,219.00 43,219.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up

748

ELVIS ALPHANZO DAVID NA              19,93,770.00 19,93,770.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

749

Enni Kanta Rao NA              23,16,081.00 23,16,081.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

750

EQBAL SINGH NA              21,99,340.00 21,99,340.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

751

FAGUNI RAM NA                5,33,807.00 5,33,807.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

752

FUDAN HEMBRAM NA              24,27,660.00 24,27,660.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



753

FULCHAND KUMAR NA              22,45,769.00 22,45,769.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

754

G C Biswas NA                1,38,596.00 1,38,596.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

755

G N TIWARI NA              11,64,230.00 11,64,230.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

756

GAGAN BIHARI SAHOO NA              23,05,925.00 23,05,925.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

757

Gajadhar Singh NA              26,27,265.00 26,27,265.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

758

Ganash Kumar Singh NA              22,69,682.00 22,69,682.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



759

GANESH RAM NA              22,12,712.00 22,12,712.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

760

GANESH RAM NA              14,87,342.00 14,87,342.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

761

Ganga Atole NA                4,43,319.00 4,43,319.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

762

GANGA RAM GOSWAMI NA                5,08,736.00 5,08,736.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Salary increment proof

2-Bank Statement 2004-09

3-Bank Statement 2015-19

763

GANGADHAR NA              21,97,574.00 21,97,574.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

764

Gauranga Ghosh NA              17,28,020.00 17,28,020.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

765

GAUTAM PANDEY NA                4,27,976.00 4,27,976.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

766

GAUTAM SUDHAKAR 

BIRMAL

NA                4,79,514.00 4,79,514.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Bank Statement

3-Detailed claimded salary break-

up



767

Ghanshyam Bari NA              12,17,812.00 12,17,812.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

768

GIRDHARI RAM NA              23,60,844.00 23,60,844.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

769

Girish Prabhakar Deshpande NA                7,39,159.00 7,39,159.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed salary break-up

770

GOKUL RAJAK NA              22,45,039.00 22,45,039.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

771

GOMTI BAI NA              23,82,349.00 23,82,349.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

772

GONAPAT VITTHAL KORDE NA                4,61,407.00 4,61,407.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

773

Gopal NA              23,35,619.00 23,35,619.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



774

Late Gopal barai NA                3,13,449.00 3,13,449.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

775

GOPAL KRISHNA MITRA NA              21,92,672.00 21,92,672.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

776

Goutam Bhattacharjee NA              23,67,164.00 23,67,164.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

777

GULAB PRASAD DUBEY NA              22,76,655.00 22,76,655.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

778

GUPTESHWAR NATH 

PANDEY

NA                9,63,552.00 9,63,552.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

779

GUPTESHWAR SINGH NA              18,78,804.00 18,78,804.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

780

GURPAL SINGH NA              35,77,814.00 35,77,814.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



781

GURU DAS BISWAS NA              11,02,440.00 11,02,440.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

782

GURUBACHAN NA              23,75,580.00 23,75,580.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

783

GURUCHARAN HANSDA NA              23,22,879.00 23,22,879.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

784

GURULINGAPPA 

SHIVAMURTI BIRAJDAR

NA                2,33,852.00 2,33,852.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

785

Har Narayan Prasad NA              18,07,702.00 18,07,702.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

786

HARADHAN CHANRA DEY NA              12,05,152.00 12,05,152.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

787

HARBANS RAI NA                4,33,400.00 4,33,400.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



788

HARBINDER SINGH NA                1,04,073.00 1,04,073.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

789

HARI HAR MAHATO NA              24,33,900.00 24,33,900.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

790

Hari Pal Singh NA              30,95,086.00 30,95,086.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

791

Hari Prasad NA              22,71,384.00 22,71,384.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

792

HARIBHAU DAGADU 

DARSHALE

NA                6,64,847.00 6,64,847.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up

793

HARIHAR SINGH NA                8,81,552.00 8,81,552.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

794

HARISH CHANDRA SINGH NA              29,57,394.00 29,57,394.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



795

HEM SAGAR KUMAR NA              26,01,128.00 26,01,128.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

796

HEMANTA KUMAR BHUI NA              22,69,682.00 22,69,682.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

797

HIRA DAS NA              21,08,348.00 21,08,348.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

798

HIRA LAL JHA NA              22,09,180.00 22,09,180.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

799

HIRA LAL NISHAD NA              22,30,520.00 22,30,520.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

800

HIRA SINGH NA              22,64,273.00 22,64,273.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

801

HIRALAL KRISHNARAO 

JOSHI

NA                4,57,091.00 4,57,091.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



802

HIRDAY RAM NA                6,04,312.00 6,04,312.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

803

I D SHARMA NA              20,71,848.00 20,71,848.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

804

INDRAJIT DAS NA              22,09,251.00 22,09,251.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

805

JADU NANDAN MURMU NA              23,18,136.00 23,18,136.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

806

Jagarnath Deogam NA              12,86,140.00 12,86,140.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

807

JAGDISH MISHRA NA                5,07,472.00 5,07,472.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

808

Jagdish Pandey NA              11,81,291.00 11,81,291.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



809

JAGDISH PRASAD NA              38,10,266.00 38,10,266.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

810

JAGDISH PRASAD NA              11,38,177.00 11,38,177.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

811

JAGDISH RAO NA              22,95,249.00 22,95,249.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

812

JAGIR SINGH NA              22,34,445.00 22,34,445.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

813

JAGNARAYAN YADAV NA              21,94,106.00 21,94,106.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

814

JAI SINGH THAKUR NA              23,09,497.00 23,09,497.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

815

JAMUNA CHOUDHARY NA                4,59,699.00 4,59,699.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19



816

JANAK BAHADUR MALL NA              24,95,646.00 24,95,646.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

817

JANARDAN SINGH NA                8,68,052.00 8,68,052.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

818

JANARDHAN NA              21,99,987.00 21,99,987.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

819

JANMEJAY PRASAD 

SHARMA

NA                6,40,060.00 6,40,060.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

820

JASAI MURMU NA              22,71,384.00 22,71,384.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

821

JASBIR SINGH NA              24,09,927.00 24,09,927.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

822

JASWAHAR LAL SHARMA NA              24,86,550.00 24,86,550.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Pay Slip

3-Bank Statement

4-Detailed claimded salary break-

up



823

Jatindrra nath Bhattachrya NA              21,90,676.00 21,90,676.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

824

JAY PRAKASH SINGH NA                7,04,126.00 7,04,126.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

825

JAY PRAKASH TIWARY NA              24,83,821.00 24,83,821.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

826

JAY PRAKASH YADAV NA              22,35,472.00 22,35,472.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

827

JAYABATA MAJUMDER NA              21,82,715.00 21,82,715.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

828

JAYANTA BANERJEE NA              10,64,568.00 10,64,568.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

829

JAYANTA DAS NA              23,39,571.00 23,39,571.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



830

Jayasing Genba Pasalkar NA                2,78,543.00 2,78,543.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

831

JAYKUMAR BHAGGAL 

KAHAR

NA                5,64,000.00 5,64,000.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

832

JAYRAM DASPATRA NA              26,46,306.00 26,46,306.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

833

JAYSING SADHU JAGTAP NA                3,51,792.00 3,51,792.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

834

JEET BAHADUR SHRESTHA NA              22,29,735.00 22,29,735.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

835

JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH NA              22,02,907.00 22,02,907.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

836

JOGENDRA SINGH NA              22,21,136.00 22,21,136.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

837

Jogeshwar NA                8,51,456.00 8,51,456.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



838

JOHNSON VINAY KAUNDS NA              15,64,875.00 15,64,875.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

839

JOYDEB GHOSH NA              23,72,684.00 23,72,684.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

840

JURA SUREN NA              25,10,627.00 25,10,627.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

841

K C BERA NA                3,07,920.00 3,07,920.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

842

K D SINGH NA                7,83,408.00 7,83,408.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

843

K P Shukla NA              15,32,534.00 15,32,534.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

844

K. RENGANATHAN NA                3,45,478.00 3,45,478.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19



845

Kaberi Mukherjee NA                6,22,083.00 6,22,083.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

846

KACHRU VITTHAL 

WAGHOLE

NA                7,40,570.00 7,40,570.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up

847

KADEY MURMU NA              23,28,155.00 23,28,155.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

848

KAILASH SINGH NA              22,98,351.00 22,98,351.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

849

KAJAL MAJUMDAR NA              22,15,728.00 22,15,728.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

850

Kalankar Bag NA                1,18,343.00 1,18,343.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

851

KALAYAN KUMAR LAHIRI NA                6,00,411.00 6,00,411.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



852

KALPNATH SINGH NA              20,74,295.00 20,74,295.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

853

KALYAN SAHI NA              12,65,930.00 12,65,930.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up

854

BHUNESHWAR

I DEVI

KAMAL KUMAR NA              12,07,977.00 12,07,977.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

855

KAMAL KUMAR GHOSH NA              20,73,532.00 20,73,532.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

856

KAMLESHWAR SINGH NA              22,13,278.00 22,13,278.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

857

KANCHAN NA              22,86,685.00 22,86,685.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

858

KANHAIYA SINGH NA              15,50,054.00 15,50,054.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



859

KAUSHIK SARKAR S/O LATE 

KANTI KUMAR SARKAR

NA                9,38,778.00 9,38,778.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

860

KAPIL DEO THAKUR NA                2,39,558.00 2,39,558.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

861

KAPIL DEV YADAV NA              10,89,118.00 10,89,118.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

862

KARAN MAJHI NA              22,81,958.00 22,81,958.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

863

KARI KAMESHWAR RAO NA              22,86,900.00 22,86,900.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

864

KARTICK NA                1,03,954.00 1,03,954.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



865

KARTICK CHANDRA KUMAR NA                1,03,954.00 1,03,954.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

866

KARTIK NA              22,19,248.00 22,19,248.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

867

KARUNAKAR SAMAL NA                7,87,029.00 7,87,029.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

868

KASHI NATH DAS NA              22,84,731.00 22,84,731.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

869

KESHO RAM NA                9,28,024.00 9,28,024.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

870

KHAGENDRA MAHATO NA              10,66,663.00 10,66,663.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary Increment Proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

871

KHEMCHAND NA              24,47,362.00 24,47,362.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



872

KHITISH CHANDRA ROY NA                2,99,998.00 2,99,998.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

873

KHORBAHRA NA                6,45,225.00 6,45,225.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

874

KIRITI BHUSAN CHANDRA NA                9,05,703.00 9,05,703.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

875

KISHOR PRASHAD NA              22,60,094.00 22,60,094.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

876

KISHTO PRASAD SINGH NA              11,70,770.00 11,70,770.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

877

KOPCHI MAYA GURUSINI NA              19,05,958.00 19,05,958.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

878

KRISHNA NA              21,80,775.00 21,80,775.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



879

krishna kant sahu NA              21,88,003.00 21,88,003.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

880

Krishna Kumar NA              22,98,655.00 22,98,655.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

881

krishna sahu NA              22,91,010.00 22,91,010.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

882

KRISHNA SUNDI NA                4,98,005.00 4,98,005.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

883

KRISHNAJI AYYAPPA 

HORADDI

NA                5,68,329.00 5,68,329.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

884

KRUSHAN BADURAO 

SHEVKAR

NA                5,50,957.00 5,50,957.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

885

KRUSHNA DINKAR 

AMBEKAR

NA                6,76,556.00 6,76,556.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up



886

KULDIP SINGH SAGOO NA              23,07,599.00 23,07,599.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

887

KUMBHA NA              21,59,113.00 21,59,113.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

888

KUNJ BIHARI YADAV NA                2,58,854.00 2,58,854.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

889

LAKHAN KARMAKAR NA                6,36,933.00 6,36,933.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

890

Lakhindra Soren NA              22,95,384.00 22,95,384.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

891

LAKSHMI NARAYAN NA                9,80,285.00 9,80,285.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

892

LAL BABU SHARMA NA              31,39,340.00 31,39,340.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Bank Statement

4-Details salary break-up



893

LAL BABU SINGH NA              24,15,750.00 24,15,750.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

894

Lalan Kumar NA              21,99,987.00 21,99,987.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

895

LALMATI DEVI W/O JAI LAL 

MAHTO

NA                7,14,840.00 7,14,840.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

896

LAMBO GUNDUA W/O GOPI 

GUNDUA

NA                4,05,714.00 4,05,714.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

897

AJAZ AHMAD LATE ABUL AZIZ NA              11,21,543.00 11,21,543.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

898

LALLI RAI LATE AKHILESH KUMAR RAI NA                9,40,428.00 9,40,428.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

899

RAYAMTUL 

NISHA

LATE ALI JAAN NA                   91,282.00 91,282.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



900

PARVATI Late B Venkat Raman NA              11,65,778.00 11,65,778.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

901

SANDHYA 

BANERJEE

LATE B.N. BANERJEE NA                1,15,717.00 1,15,717.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

902

ARUN KUMAR 

JHA

LATE B.N. JHA NA                1,00,000.00 1,00,000.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

903

LATE BANMALI MUKHI W/O 

INDU DEVI

NA              13,24,755.00 13,24,755.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

904

DULESHWARA 

DEVI

Late Baramshwar Singh NA                2,04,772.00 2,04,772.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

905

LALITA SONA Late Barma Sona NA              20,99,272.00 20,99,272.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



906

PARMILA 

PARIJA

Late Bijaya Kumar Parija NA                7,20,465.00 7,20,465.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

907

LATE BIMAL KUMAR BAKSHI NA              11,58,296.00 11,58,296.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

908

VIVEK KUMAR 

SINGH

LATE BISHESHWAR PRASAD 

SINGH

NA                4,98,298.00 4,98,298.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

909

SARVAN SAHU LATE BUDH RAM SAHU NA              22,86,695.00 22,86,695.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

910

Sushila Tiwary SUSHEELA TIWARI W/O Late 

C P Tiwary

NA              15,73,282.00 15,73,282.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

911

LATE DEO SINGH NA              16,10,448.00 16,10,448.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19



912

CHAMPA DEVI Late Dubraj NA              14,41,771.00 14,41,771.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

913

MINU 

MANDAL

LATE GOPAL CHANDRA 

MONDAL

NA                1,20,416.00 1,20,416.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

914

USHA DEVI Late Gorakh Prasad NA              17,79,104.00 17,79,104.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

915

SWAPNA 

CHAKRABORTY

LATE GYAN SHANKAR 

CHAKRABORTY

NA                3,78,854.00 3,78,854.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

916

Sheela Devi LATE Hargopal Singh NA                8,50,817.00 8,50,817.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

917

SHANTI DEVI LATE HARISH CHANDRA 

PRADHAN

NA              25,28,475.00 25,28,475.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



918

Sabita 

Hembrom

Late Hemanta Kumar 

Hembram

NA                5,74,135.00 5,74,135.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

919

SUNDAR LAL 

SHARMA

LATE HIRALAL SHARMA NA                4,23,614.00 4,23,614.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

920

LAL MUNI DEVI LATE INDRA DEO SINGH NA                4,01,346.00 4,01,346.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

921

MADAN 

KUMAR JHA

LATE INDRAKANT JHA NA                7,81,502.00 7,81,502.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

922

LATE JAG NARAIN SINGH NA                8,61,650.00 8,61,650.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

923

LATE JAI RAM PRASAD NA              21,81,785.00 21,81,785.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19



924

Late JASWANT SINGH NA                1,54,511.00 1,54,511.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

925

Jaydeep 

Pasayat

Late Jayanta Kumar Pasayat NA                7,16,856.00 7,16,856.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

926

NIRUPA DEVI LATE KANIYA LAL NA              10,52,174.00 10,52,174.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

927

NARAYAN LATE KARTIC NA                1,10,529.00 1,10,529.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

928

BASANTI DEVI LATE KEDAR NATH SAHU NA              11,58,388.00 11,58,388.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

929

SAVITRI DEVI Late Kuseshwar Singh NA                1,52,152.00 1,52,152.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



930

LATE LAKHAN NA              11,96,822.00 11,96,822.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

931

Urmila Devi Late Lalan Sahu NA              16,90,676.00 16,90,676.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

932

BHAWANI 

MANGAL

Late Madan Mangal NA                4,22,124.00 4,22,124.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Pay Slip

3-Bank Statement

4-Detailed claimded salary break-

up

933

AONA DEVI Late Manglu NA              21,82,031.00 21,82,031.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

934

ANUSHA RANI 

SINHA

Late Manoj Kumar Singh NA              22,42,905.00 22,42,905.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

935

Nasir 

Mohiddin 

Shaikh

Late Moiddin Rahimtulla 

Shaikh

NA                3,61,233.00 3,61,233.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

936

Riva Sahu Late Mukti Pada Sahu NA                7,73,239.00 7,73,239.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19



937

TARANGANI 

PRADHAN

Late N Pradhan NA                6,32,914.00 6,32,914.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

938

Aarti Ghosh LATE NAKUL CHANDER 

GHOSH

NA              20,83,522.00 20,83,522.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

939

LATE NAND KISHOR SINGH NA                9,64,954.00 9,64,954.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

940

SHANTI DEVI LATE NANDNI SINGH NA                1,14,670.00 1,14,670.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

941

GORAKH NATH 

MUKHI

Late Naresh Mukhi NA                8,51,535.00 8,51,535.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

942

MEETA JAIN LATE NAVIN KUMAR SINGH NA              18,48,684.00 18,48,684.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up

943

Jiramani Suren Late Nelson Samual Alfard 

Suren

NA                2,21,933.00 2,21,933.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



944

MANJU DEVI Late Nibaran Nayak NA                4,43,511.00 4,43,511.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

945

BAKUL 

SARDAR

LATE PRAFULLA SARDAR NA                6,93,465.00 6,93,465.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

946

SHAKUNTALA 

SUREN

Late Prem Munda NA                4,51,070.00 4,51,070.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

947

MOHAN LAL 

SAHU

LATE PREMLAL SAHU NA              12,20,223.00 12,20,223.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

948

DIPAK KUMAR 

RAY

LATE PURUSOTTAM ROY NA              10,70,799.00 10,70,799.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

949

AVA 

CHAKRABORTY

Late R K Chakraborty NA                1,30,347.00 1,30,347.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

950

Soni Kumari Late R N Singh NA                8,22,034.00 8,22,034.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



951

VINAY KUMAR 

SINGH

LATE RABINDRA PRASAD 

SINGH

NA                5,46,682.00 5,46,682.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

952

LATE RADHESHYAM TIWARI NA                2,04,000.00 2,04,000.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

953

Anita Jha Late Rajesh Jha NA              23,01,594.00 23,01,594.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

954

UJWALA 

RAJESH 

PADHYE

Late Rajesh Padhye NA                2,83,431.00 2,83,431.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

955

RAYMUNI 

SAMAD

LATE RAJESH SAMAD NA              23,24,565.00 23,24,565.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

956

RAM SHILA BAI Late Ram Singh NA              21,57,563.00 21,57,563.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

957

Shakuntala 

Devi

LATE RAM SWARUP SINGH NA              15,82,653.00 15,82,653.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19



958

Basanti Late Rama Krishna NA              22,75,460.00 22,75,460.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

959

JITENDRA 

KUMAR YADAV

Late Ramayan NA              13,27,509.00 13,27,509.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

960

ARTI SHARMA LATE RAMESH KUMAR 

SHARMA

NA              21,20,545.00 21,20,545.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

961

Biphiya Devi LATE RAMJEE NA                9,77,974.00 9,77,974.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

962

CHAMPA DEVI LATE RAMKARAN SINGH NA                1,04,074.00 1,04,074.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

963

SARASWATI 

BIRUA

Late Rango Purty NA                1,62,979.00 1,62,979.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



964

BINAPANI 

SINGHA

Late Sahadev Singha NA                8,27,800.00 8,27,800.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

965

SABINA SURIN LATE SALAI SURIN NA                7,38,294.00 7,38,294.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

966

Anjali 

Mukharjee

Late Shankar Mukharjee NA                1,76,406.00 1,76,406.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

967

KALPNA 

SHUKLA

LATE SHIV SHANKAR SINGH NA                1,21,000.00 1,21,000.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

968

Padma Devi Late Sukhdeo Kalindi NA              20,98,914.00 20,98,914.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

969

MEENA DEVI Late Suraj Bhadhur NA                8,46,467.00 8,46,467.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

970

LATE SURENDRA NATH 

PANDEY

NA                1,16,986.00 1,16,986.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



971

SHOBHA DEVI LATE SURESH PRASAD NA              17,22,826.00 17,22,826.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

972

SHOBHA DAS Late Swapan Kumar Das NA              14,01,853.00 14,01,853.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

973

BINOD 

PRAKASH 

TIWARI

LATE SWARAJA NAND 

TIWARI

NA                8,37,959.00 8,37,959.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

974

SAKUNTALA 

DEVI

LATE TIRATH RAM NA                9,07,944.00 9,07,944.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

975

Bimla Bai Late Vijay NA              12,37,443.00 12,37,443.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

976

LAXMAN NARAYAN TUPE NA                6,03,714.00 6,03,714.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

977

LAXMAN PD 

VISHWAKARMA

NA                   83,000.00 83,000.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



978

LIKHAN RAM NA              22,91,915.00 22,91,915.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

979

LOKHIN MURMU NA              21,32,426.00 21,32,426.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

980

M M MARATHE NA                   26,151.00 26,151.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

981

M.V. SWAMY NA                1,15,541.00 1,15,541.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Bank Statement

3-Details salary break-up

4-Last salary slip or resignation 

letter

982

M.V.RAO NA              23,43,665.00 23,43,665.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

983

Madhab Chandra Mahato NA              18,17,444.00 18,17,444.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

984

MADHURI 

DEVI

Madhuri Verma W/O 

Gorakh Sharma

NA                1,20,696.00 1,20,696.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



985

Madhusudhan Adhikary NA              22,24,841.00 22,24,841.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

986

MAHABIR KUMAR NA              22,24,528.00 22,24,528.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

987

MAHABIR KUMAR SINGH NA              22,31,342.00 22,31,342.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

988

Mahabir Prasad NA              26,66,206.00 26,66,206.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

989

Mahendra Kisan Khodade NA                4,38,940.00 4,38,940.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up

990

Mahendra Sharma NA                5,13,748.00 5,13,748.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

991

MAHESH PRASAD SAHU NA              23,21,830.00 23,21,830.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19



992

MAHESH SINGH NA                1,25,973.00 1,25,973.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

993

Mahesh Yadav NA              22,86,695.00 22,86,695.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

994

Majastir Choudhary NA                6,15,036.00 6,15,036.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

995

MALAYA KUMAR 

GOCHHAYAT

NA                   73,461.00 73,461.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

996

MANAM CHINNA NAGAIAH NA                4,92,873.00 4,92,873.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

997

Mangal NA              24,06,971.00 24,06,971.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

998

MANGAL HEMBRAM NA              21,93,050.00 21,93,050.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



999

MANGAT ROY MUNDA NA              23,36,891.00 23,36,891.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1000

MANINDER PAL SINGH NA              22,63,678.00 22,63,678.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1001

MANISH PRAKASH 

TAMHANKAR

NA                2,20,819.00 2,20,819.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1002

Manjit singh NA              19,87,260.00 19,87,260.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1003

MANJUSHREE JHINGON NA                3,99,931.00 3,99,931.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1004

Mankeshwar Singh NA              10,05,293.00 10,05,293.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Pay Slip

3-Bank Statement

4-Detailed claimded salary break-

up

1005

MANMOHAN LAL NA              23,43,665.00 23,43,665.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1006

Manohar Kumar Jha NA              21,05,054.00 21,05,054.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1007

Manoj Kumar NA              21,68,957.00 21,68,957.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Pay Slip

3-Bank Statement

4-Detailed claimded salary break-

up

1008

Manoj Kumar NA              21,97,868.00 21,97,868.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1009

MANOJ KUMAR NA              26,04,944.00 26,04,944.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1010

MANOJ KUMAR NA              22,22,728.00 22,22,728.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1011

Manoj Kumar Mishra NA              23,50,590.00 23,50,590.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1012

Manoj Kumar Mukherjee NA              23,32,768.00 23,32,768.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1013

Manoj Kumar Sharma NA              65,15,575.00 65,15,575.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1014

Jagdeo Singh Manoj Kumar singh NA                   66,582.00 66,582.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1015

Marshal Aind NA              23,12,755.00 23,12,755.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1016

Mazamdar Hembram NA              23,30,167.00 23,30,167.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1017

MD Hasib NA                1,33,782.00 1,33,782.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1018

MD MUNIF NA              23,51,658.00 23,51,658.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19



1019

MD. NISAR NA              23,24,508.00 23,24,508.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1020

MD. SHAMIM KHAN NA              22,11,456.00 22,11,456.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1021

Mithilesh Kumar NA              21,82,299.00 21,82,299.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1022

MOHAMMAD SULTAN NA                6,87,271.00 6,87,271.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1023

Mohan NA              19,15,157.00 19,15,157.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1024

Mohan NA                1,16,241.00 1,16,241.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1025

Mohan Singh NA              23,68,696.00 23,68,696.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1026

MOOLCHAND M KAHAR NA              11,15,880.00 11,15,880.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1027

MOSO TUTU NA              23,45,983.00 23,45,983.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1028

MR. RAM SWARUP SINGH NA              23,38,773.00 23,38,773.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1029

MRINAL KANTI CHANDA NA                4,28,222.00 4,28,222.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1030

MRINAL NAG NA              21,99,987.00 21,99,987.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1031

MRITYUNJOY SARKAR NA              23,41,063.00 23,41,063.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1032

MUKUND DATTATRAY 

KULKARNI

NA                8,99,742.00 8,99,742.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up



1033

MUKUT HORO NA                9,73,979.00 9,73,979.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1034

Munir Shahid Khan NA                5,85,338.00 5,85,338.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1035

Munna Lal NA              13,86,803.00 13,86,803.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1036

Munna Lal Sahu NA              23,56,588.00 23,56,588.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1037

Murari Kumar NA              21,87,302.00 21,87,302.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1038

MURLIDHAR BHAIRU SANAS NA                2,34,552.00 2,34,552.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up

1039

Musa Purty NA              10,63,280.00 10,63,280.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19



1040

N K Singh NA              21,90,839.00 21,90,839.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1041

N.C. PRADHAN NA              11,25,887.00 11,25,887.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1042

Nachiketa Ghosh NA              22,25,298.00 22,25,298.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1043

Nagaiah Musalaih Chintam NA                1,17,445.00 1,17,445.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1044

Nagendra Nath Singh NA                5,80,714.00 5,80,714.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1045

Nagendra Ramdular Pandey NA              12,59,501.00 12,59,501.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1046

Nambiath Mathai Jacob NA                2,92,604.00 2,92,604.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



1047

Nand Kishor Poddar NA              22,38,586.00 22,38,586.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1048

NAND KISHOR SINGH NA              21,33,837.00 21,33,837.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1049

Nand Kishore Prasad Singh NA              13,15,898.00 13,15,898.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1050

MADHURI 

PRASAD

Nandjee Prasad NA                3,31,816.00 3,31,816.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1051

NANDKUMAR MANOHAR 

DESHPANDE

NA                6,06,520.00 6,06,520.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1052

NANDLAL NA              21,98,773.00 21,98,773.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1053

NARASAYYA PINCHALAYYA 

VADLAMANI

NA                1,33,476.00 1,33,476.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up



1054

NARAYAN DAGADU 

DARSHALE

NA                2,83,136.00 2,83,136.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1055

Naren Choudhury NA              23,22,731.00 23,22,731.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1056

Narendra Mohan Majhi NA                1,80,311.00 1,80,311.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1057

Narendra Nath Surin NA              11,26,513.00 11,26,513.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1058

Narendra Pratap Singh NA              19,13,030.00 19,13,030.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1059

Narinder Singh NA              12,91,680.00 12,91,680.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1060

Narinder Singh Hanspal NA                2,33,033.00 2,33,033.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



1061

NARSINGH PRASAD SAHU NA              23,00,253.00 23,00,253.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1062

NASIRUDDIN NA                4,20,185.00 4,20,185.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1063

Nathuni Mandal NA              10,32,354.00 10,32,354.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1064

Nawal Kishor Pandey NA              17,61,168.00 17,61,168.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1065

NAWNEET KUMAR NA              24,38,019.00 24,38,019.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1066

Nayan Chakrabarty NA              19,01,018.00 19,01,018.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Pay Slip

3-Bank Statement

4-Detailed claimded salary break-

up

1067

Neha Narendra Pandav NA              11,71,190.00 11,71,190.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



1068

Nehmitya Nag NA              22,29,928.00 22,29,928.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1069

Nirmal Kumar NA              22,70,533.00 22,70,533.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1070

Nirmal Kumar Bhattacharjee NA              22,28,378.00 22,28,378.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1071

NIRMAL KUMAR SARKAR NA              11,15,228.00 11,15,228.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1072

NIRMAL PURTY NA              22,33,459.00 22,33,459.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1073

NIROD BARAN BARUA NA                5,93,818.00 5,93,818.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1074

Nitesh Vishnu Jadhav NA                4,68,353.00 4,68,353.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



1075

NITIN MOHAN BHAVE NA              31,95,101.00 31,95,101.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1076

Om Lal NA              22,67,482.00 22,67,482.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1077

Om Prakash Singh NA              21,97,868.00 21,97,868.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1078

OOMMEN VARGHESE NA                9,24,659.00 9,24,659.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1079

P N SINGH NA              23,29,096.00 23,29,096.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1080

P.K. NANDI NA                5,83,332.00 5,83,332.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1081

Panchanan Ghosh NA              13,17,939.00 13,17,939.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1082

Pandit Kisan Shinde NA                4,59,798.00 4,59,798.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



1083

Panna Lal Tiwari NA              15,22,907.00 15,22,907.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1084

PARAMANAND MUKHI NA              22,02,907.00 22,02,907.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1085

Paramjeet Singh NA              22,33,157.00 22,33,157.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1086

Paran Mardi NA              22,74,873.00 22,74,873.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1087

PARBATI DEVI NA              13,06,657.00 13,06,657.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1088

SARDAMANI 

PRADHAN

PARESH CHANDRA 

PRADHAN

NA                5,78,682.00 5,78,682.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1089

PARITOSH PATRA NA                3,43,367.00 3,43,367.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



1090

Parmanand NA              23,33,875.00 23,33,875.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1091

PARMESHWAR SHARMA NA              24,35,439.00 24,35,439.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1092

Parmi Devi NA              10,46,797.00 10,46,797.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1093

PARTHA PRATIM PANDIT NA              19,68,483.00 19,68,483.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1094

Shakuntala 

Patangrao 

Shinde

Patangrao Ganpati Shinde NA                1,17,912.00 1,17,912.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1095

PATIL SURESH TUKARAM NA                9,21,189.00 9,21,189.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1096

Patras Horo NA                1,05,450.00 1,05,450.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1097

Paviter Singh NA              21,47,730.00 21,47,730.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19



1098

Pawan Kumar NA              21,12,849.00 21,12,849.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1099

Pawan Kumar NA              22,31,583.00 22,31,583.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Pay Slip

3-Bank Statement

4-Detailed claimded salary break-

up

1100

Pawan Kumar Yadav NA              22,86,390.00 22,86,390.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1101

Phojdar Yadav NA              12,30,295.00 12,30,295.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1102

PHUL SINGH NA              23,39,986.00 23,39,986.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1103

Phulmati Devkaran Chaube NA                   82,722.00 82,722.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1104

PRABHAT RANJAN BARUA NA                1,95,376.00 1,95,376.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1105

Prabir Kumar Biswas NA              23,67,391.00 23,67,391.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1106

Prabir Kumar Mohanthy NA              23,17,010.00 23,17,010.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1107

PRADEEP KRISHNA 

SHEVKAR

NA                2,73,236.00 2,73,236.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1108

PRADEEP KUMAR PANI NA              41,59,118.00 41,59,118.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1109

PRADEEP KUMAR 

VISHAWAKARAMA

NA              21,92,190.00 21,92,190.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1110

Pradeep Rajak NA              21,88,704.00 21,88,704.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1111

PRADIP KUMAR TARAFDAR NA              15,32,839.00 15,32,839.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Bank Statement

3-Details salary break-up

4-Last salary slip or resignation 

letter

1112

PRADIP SARKAR NA                   93,341.00 93,341.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1113

Pradip Trymbak Badgujar NA                3,84,554.00 3,84,554.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1114

PRAKASH CHANDRA 

GOCHHAIT

NA                2,14,020.00 2,14,020.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1115

Prakash Chandra Pal NA              16,32,413.00 16,32,413.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1116

PRAKASH GOVIND SHINDE NA                6,66,914.00 6,66,914.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up

1117

Prakash Guria NA              22,63,839.00 22,63,839.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1118

Prakash Haribhau Ghule NA                   57,120.00 57,120.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1119

PRAMOD DHAUSAKAR NA                8,73,378.00 8,73,378.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



1120

PRAMOD KR. SINGH NA              28,27,352.00 28,27,352.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1121

PRAMOD KUMAR NA              22,69,682.00 22,69,682.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1122

Prasanna Kumar Pradhan NA              13,19,379.00 13,19,379.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Pay Slip

3-Bank Statement

4-Detailed claimded salary break-

up

1123

Prayag NA              14,94,020.00 14,94,020.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1124

PRAYAG DUTT PATHAK NA              17,53,000.00 17,53,000.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1125

PREM LAL NA              23,33,883.00 23,33,883.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1126

PREM LAL NA              23,18,886.00 23,18,886.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1127

Prem Nath NA              20,59,003.00 20,59,003.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1128

PREM NATH PATHAK NA              22,51,951.00 22,51,951.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1129

Prem Sagar Singh NA              38,87,982.00 38,87,982.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1130

PREM SHANKAR SINGH NA              21,18,962.00 21,18,962.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1131

Premashish Bose NA              24,21,231.00 24,21,231.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1132

Premashish Pathak NA              24,15,824.00 24,15,824.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1133

Prithavi Nath Ray NA              11,57,967.00 11,57,967.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1134

Priya Brata Sarkar NA                8,03,616.00 8,03,616.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Pay Slip

3-Bank Statement

4-Detailed claimded salary break-

up

1135

PURNA CHANDRA KISKU NA              22,82,529.00 22,82,529.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1136

PURNENDU KUMAR OJHA NA              23,02,648.00 23,02,648.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1137

Purnendu Mukherjee NA              22,35,477.00 22,35,477.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1138

Purushotham NA              23,67,579.00 23,67,579.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1139

R K PRADHAN NA              21,90,676.00 21,90,676.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1140

R S Sunder Rao NA              36,44,065.00 36,44,065.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1141

R.N. KUMAR NA                5,56,655.00 5,56,655.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1142

Rabindra Jha NA              27,91,045.00 27,91,045.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1143

RABINDRA KUMAR NA              22,19,551.00 22,19,551.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1144

Rabindra Nath Bari NA              14,37,592.00 14,37,592.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1145

RABINDRA SINGH NA              25,89,705.00 25,89,705.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19



1146

Raby Das NA              20,18,770.00 20,18,770.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1147

RADHA BINOD SINHA NA                8,94,549.00 8,94,549.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1148

Radha Mohan Singh NA              25,68,364.00 25,68,364.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1149

Radhe Shyam Tiwary NA              32,07,987.00 32,07,987.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1150

RAFIQ RAMJAAN 

INAMADAR

NA                     7,405.00 7,405.00                    

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1151

RAGHUNATH BABAJI MANE NA              13,84,612.00 13,84,612.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1152

Rahul Maruti Tupe NA                   52,723.00 52,723.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1153

RAHUL VIJAYKUMAR 

WAGHMARE

NA                1,18,072.00 1,18,072.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary Increment Proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



1154

RAJ BAHADUR SINGH NA              11,45,773.00 11,45,773.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1155

RAJ BAHADUR SINGH NA              39,98,186.00 39,98,186.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1156

Raj Deo Mahto NA              25,80,030.00 25,80,030.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1157

Raj Kishore Mishra NA              10,17,096.00 10,17,096.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1158

Raj Kumar NA              21,90,746.00 21,90,746.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1159

RAJ KUMAR NA              23,04,833.00 23,04,833.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1160

Raj Kumar Pradhan NA              20,81,584.00 20,81,584.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19



1161

RAJ KUMAR PRASAD NA              22,73,982.00 22,73,982.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1162

Raj Kumar Srivastava NA              22,31,547.00 22,31,547.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1163

Raja Haldar NA              22,26,068.00 22,26,068.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1164

Rajaram Babban Bhadale NA                8,39,062.00 8,39,062.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1165

Rajaram Gangaram Kadam NA                2,33,871.00 2,33,871.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1166

Rajeev Ranjan Prasad NA              23,50,356.00 23,50,356.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1167

RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH NA              27,21,840.00 27,21,840.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1168

RAJENDRA SHIVAJI KONDE NA                8,58,450.00 8,58,450.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1169

Rajendra Singh NA              19,79,535.00 19,79,535.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1170

RAJESH NA              22,53,871.00 22,53,871.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1171

RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA NA              22,44,907.00 22,44,907.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1172

RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA NA              21,24,267.00 21,24,267.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1173

RAJESH KUMAR SINGH NA                4,48,373.00 4,48,373.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1174

Rajesh Kumar Singh NA              22,07,789.00 22,07,789.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1175

RAJKUMAR SHARMA NA              22,95,384.00 22,95,384.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1176

Rakesh Kumar Singh NA              22,19,569.00 22,19,569.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1177

Rakhal NA                9,87,125.00 9,87,125.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1178

RAM AWADH SINGH NA                5,36,777.00 5,36,777.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1179

Ram Chandra Mishra NA              24,06,769.00 24,06,769.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1180

RAM CHANDRA PASWAN NA                4,27,524.00 4,27,524.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1181

Ram Chij sharma NA                1,33,313.00 1,33,313.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1182

RAM GULAL NA              22,45,556.00 22,45,556.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1183

Ram Lagan Prasad NA              11,65,230.00 11,65,230.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1184

Ram Lal NA              22,74,515.00 22,74,515.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1185

Ram Lal NA              15,30,554.00 15,30,554.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1186

Ram Narayan Yadav NA                7,26,497.00 7,26,497.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1187

Ram Naresh Sahu NA              26,04,038.00 26,04,038.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1188

RAM NARESH YADAV NA                6,46,862.00 6,46,862.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Pay Slip

3-Bank Statement

4-Detailed claimded salary break-

up



1189

Ram Niwas Singh NA              10,66,808.00 10,66,808.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1190

Ram Prasad NA              22,82,817.00 22,82,817.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1191

Ram Rekha Sharma NA              12,19,978.00 12,19,978.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1192

Ram Sihasan NA              21,31,484.00 21,31,484.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1193

Ram Suresh Dubey NA                8,40,226.00 8,40,226.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1194

ram udgar singh NA              11,76,893.00 11,76,893.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1195

Rama Shankar Dubey NA              13,23,291.00 13,23,291.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1196

Ramadhar Prasad NA              11,01,923.00 11,01,923.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1197

Ramadhar Singh NA                8,73,932.00 8,73,932.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1198

RAMAJI PRASAD NA              16,51,832.00 16,51,832.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1199

RAMAKANT TUDU NA              21,97,868.00 21,97,868.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1200

RAMASHANKAR NA              22,24,522.00 22,24,522.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1201

Ramavtar Jagdish Valmiki NA                8,62,904.00 8,62,904.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up



1202

RAMCHANDRA GENBHAU 

JADHAV

NA                5,36,433.00 5,36,433.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1203

Ramchandra Ramjatan 

Singh

NA                4,91,074.00 4,91,074.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1204

RAMEN NATH BHUI NA              24,15,990.00 24,15,990.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1205

RAMESH BASKEY NA              23,59,889.00 23,59,889.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1206

RAMESH KUMAR NA              13,85,472.00 13,85,472.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1207

RAMESH KUMAR JHA NA              25,88,597.00 25,88,597.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1208

Ramesh Prasad Singh NA              21,78,736.00 21,78,736.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1209

RAMESHWAR TIWARY NA              15,14,166.00 15,14,166.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1210

Ramjeet Singh NA              13,01,341.00 13,01,341.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1211

Ranga Melgaundi NA              10,18,191.00 10,18,191.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1212

RANJAN KUMAR PANDEY NA              22,05,771.00 22,05,771.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1213

RANJIT KUMAR NA              22,51,606.00 22,51,606.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1214

RANJIT KUMAR GOCHHAIT NA                2,14,020.00 2,14,020.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Pay Slip

3-Bank Statement

4-Detailed claimded salary break-

up

1215

Ranjit Kumar Singh NA              27,52,806.00 27,52,806.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1216

Raspal Singh NA              10,52,860.00 10,52,860.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Salary increment proof

2-Bank Statement 2004-09

3-Bank Statement 2015-19

4-Detailed salary break-up

1217

RATAN BALA MAHATA NA              11,90,694.00 11,90,694.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1218

RATAN KUMAR NA              22,76,761.00 22,76,761.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1219

RATHINDRA DAS NA              22,69,682.00 22,69,682.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1220

Richu Mukhi NA              22,63,582.00 22,63,582.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1221

Rishideo Chaoubey NA              10,24,291.00 10,24,291.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1222

ROHIT KUMAR NA              22,70,533.00 22,70,533.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19



1223

ROHIT KUMAR NA              23,98,915.00 23,98,915.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1224

RUBIN XAVIER NA              23,45,767.00 23,45,767.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1225

RUSHIKESH SHAHAJI 

THORAT

NA                2,28,272.00 2,28,272.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1226

S KUNKAL NA              18,97,353.00 18,97,353.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1227

S N P Srivastava NA              21,77,967.00 21,77,967.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1228

SACHIN DNYANESHWAR 

GHULE

NA                2,89,836.00 2,89,836.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up

1229

Sagadevan K NA                2,67,334.00 2,67,334.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1230

SAGAR KRUSHNA AMBEKAR NA                2,27,919.00 2,27,919.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



1231

SAHELI GHOSH BISWAS NA                1,83,963.00 1,83,963.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1232

Sajal Kumar Gupta NA              16,97,663.00 16,97,663.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1233

SAKAL DEO CHOUDHARY NA              12,06,625.00 12,06,625.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1234

SALAHUDDIN SIDDIQUEI NA              25,85,558.00 25,85,558.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1235

Salai Hembram NA                5,28,138.00 5,28,138.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1236

SALIL KUMAR GHOSH NA              12,02,462.00 12,02,462.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1237

SOUMITRA 

SARKAR

Samar Santa Sarkar NA                8,12,402.00 8,12,402.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1238

SAMIR MUKHERJEE NA              19,72,694.00 19,72,694.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1239

SAMIR TIRU NA              23,17,010.00 23,17,010.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1240

SAMITA DASGUPTA NA              10,21,159.00 10,21,159.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1241

Sampat Dhondiba Yadav NA                3,84,192.00 3,84,192.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1242

Sampurna Mukhi NA                3,74,791.00 3,74,791.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1243

SAMSHER BAHADUR SINGH NA              22,60,094.00 22,60,094.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1244

SANDAKA SATYA RAO NA                9,97,963.00 9,97,963.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1245

Sandip Kumar Rana NA              22,71,384.00 22,71,384.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1246

SANJAY KESHAV ZAWARE NA              19,51,380.00 19,51,380.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed salary break-up

1247

SANJAY KUMAR NA              21,61,678.00 21,61,678.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1248

SANJAY KUMAR 

MUKHERJEE

NA              23,45,852.00 23,45,852.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1249

SANJAY KUMAR SINGH NA              22,92,820.00 22,92,820.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1250

Sanjay Maruti Kamble NA                2,82,196.00 2,82,196.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1251

SANJAY NANDI NA              21,41,821.00 21,41,821.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1252

Sanjay Pralhad Pabale NA                2,78,299.00 2,78,299.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



1253

Sanjeev Kumar Lal NA              22,18,023.00 22,18,023.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1254

SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH NA              21,29,431.00 21,29,431.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1255

SANJIBAN KUMAR DUTTA NA              14,75,432.00 14,75,432.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1256

sanjit dutta NA              21,34,098.00 21,34,098.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up

1257

SANJIVA KUMAR SAHAYA NA              19,40,599.00 19,40,599.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1258

SANJIVANI VITTHAL 

BHOSALE

NA                5,85,844.00 5,85,844.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1259

SANKAR MONDAL NA                5,35,962.00 5,35,962.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19



1260

SANTOSH NA              14,92,020.00 14,92,020.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1261

SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA NA              22,05,646.00 22,05,646.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1262

SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH NA              23,24,464.00 23,24,464.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1263

SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH NA              23,01,283.00 23,01,283.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1264

SATISH NILKANTH 

BHANAGE

NA                7,03,366.00 7,03,366.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1265

SATISH SHELKE NA                4,52,178.00 4,52,178.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up



1266

SATRUGHAN NA              22,70,850.00 22,70,850.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1267

SATRUGHAN PRASAD NA              22,44,759.00 22,44,759.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1268

satrughan singh NA              12,35,837.00 12,35,837.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1269

SATY DEO SINGH NA              22,75,764.00 22,75,764.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1270

SATYA NARAYAN 

CHAKRABORTY

NA              23,54,174.00 23,54,174.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Pay Slip

3-Bank Statement

4-Detailed claimded salary break-

up

1271

SATYENDRA SINGH NA                4,89,720.00 4,89,720.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1272

Savinder Singh Sandhu NA              10,00,795.00 10,00,795.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1273

SEIKH KALAM ALI NA              11,92,875.00 11,92,875.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1274

SEROO DAS NA              23,51,175.00 23,51,175.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1275

SHADAB MAZHAR NA                3,00,089.00 3,00,089.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1276

SHAILESH HERENL NA                2,05,666.00 2,05,666.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1277

SHAMBHU MAJUMDAR NA              23,94,885.00 23,94,885.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Pay Slip

3-Bank Statement

4-Detailed claimded salary break-

up

1278

Shankar Bahadur NA              19,97,875.00 19,97,875.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1279

SHANKAR BANERJEE NA              13,10,825.00 13,10,825.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1280

SHANKAR KISAN GIRME NA              13,11,240.00 13,11,240.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Salary increment proof

2-Bank Statement 2002-09

3-Bank Stattement 2015-19

4-Detailed salary break-up

1281

SHANKAR SINGH NA              22,71,384.00 22,71,384.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1282

SHANTI DEVI W/O SHIV 

KUMAR SINGH

NA                3,03,982.00 3,03,982.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1283

SHARAD BABAN DALVI NA                2,20,809.00 2,20,809.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1284

SHARAD SONU SAWANT NA              14,46,275.00 14,46,275.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary Increment Proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1285

Shashi Bhushan NA              15,00,210.00 15,00,210.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1286

SHASHI BHUSHAN 

SRIVASTAVA

NA              21,94,436.00 21,94,436.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1287

SHASHI SHEKHAR SINGH NA              10,72,360.00 10,72,360.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1288

Shatrughan Prasad Singh NA              12,82,294.00 12,82,294.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1289

SHEO KUMAR YADAV NA              22,28,378.00 22,28,378.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1290

Sheo Narayan Kalindi NA              23,66,086.00 23,66,086.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1291

SHEO PRASAD NA              11,99,298.00 11,99,298.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1292

Shibojit Halder NA              10,56,703.00 10,56,703.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1293

Shinde Shankar Bhairu NA                7,84,400.00 7,84,400.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up



1294

SHIO SUNDER LAL NA              22,76,655.00 22,76,655.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1295

SHIV DAYAL SINGH NA                9,52,177.00 9,52,177.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1296

SHIV KUMAR DAS NA              22,82,447.00 22,82,447.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1297

Shiv Kumar Khanna NA              51,99,788.00 51,99,788.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1298

SHIV MURAT RAM YADAV NA                7,34,275.00 7,34,275.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1299

SHIV NATH BODRA NA              21,29,741.00 21,29,741.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19



1300

SHIV PRASAD SHARMA NA              22,85,484.00 22,85,484.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1301

SHIV SHANKAR SINGH NA              22,90,099.00 22,90,099.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Pay Slip

3-Bank Statement

4-Detailed claimded salary break-

up

1302

SHIV SHANKAR TIWARY NA              23,78,948.00 23,78,948.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1303

SHIVAJI RAGHUNATH DHILE NA                3,44,629.00 3,44,629.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1304

Shiveshwar Prasad Sinha NA                5,52,211.00 5,52,211.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1305

SHRAVAN KUMAR SAHU NA              23,02,920.00 23,02,920.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1306

SHRIDHAR SAKHARAM 

PAWAR

NA                3,84,430.00 3,84,430.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



1307

Shrihari Govind Dhotre NA                3,35,260.00 3,35,260.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1308

Shrikant Keshaw Purandare NA                5,98,843.00 5,98,843.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1309

Shrikrishna Vinayak 

Vyavhare

NA                5,69,962.00 5,69,962.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1310

Shushankar Ghosh NA              23,38,773.00 23,38,773.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1311

SHYAM BIHARI PRASAD NA              23,95,181.00 23,95,181.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1312

shyam charan soren NA              21,84,655.00 21,84,655.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1313

SHYAMA PADA GHOSH NA              21,36,450.00 21,36,450.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1314

SHYAMA PRASAD ROY NA              23,72,684.00 23,72,684.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1315

SHYAMAL KUMAR DUTTA NA              16,75,943.00 16,75,943.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1316

Shyamal Kumar Ghosh NA              23,16,681.00 23,16,681.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1317

SIBAJI BASU NA              10,50,756.00 10,50,756.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1318

SIDRAI NANU GIRMAL NA                4,32,091.00 4,32,091.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1319

SINGHU MAJHI NA              23,04,092.00 23,04,092.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1320

Singrai Majhi NA              22,79,564.00 22,79,564.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1321

Siubhash Chandra Ghosh NA              13,05,606.00 13,05,606.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1322

SOMENATH SARKAR NA                4,81,789.00 4,81,789.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1323

SOMNATH SENGUPTA NA              22,03,644.00 22,03,644.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1324

SONARAM MARDI NA              22,49,528.00 22,49,528.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1325

SRI RAM ROUT NA                4,11,836.00 4,11,836.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1326

SRIKANT NA              22,87,025.00 22,87,025.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1327

SRIKANTA OJHA NA              22,34,695.00 22,34,695.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1328

SRINIVAS PRADHAN NA              22,94,400.00 22,94,400.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Pay Slip

3-Bank Statement

4-Detailed claimded salary break-

up

1329

SRIRAMULU RAMAYYA 

GUNDAPALLI

NA                1,99,050.00 1,99,050.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up

1330

Subal Ghosh NA              21,97,868.00 21,97,868.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1331

SUBASH CHANDRA 

MAHATA

NA              22,90,845.00 22,90,845.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1332

SUBASH PAL NA              22,24,119.00 22,24,119.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1333

SUBHASH FAKIR NAIK NA                1,14,448.00 1,14,448.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1334

SUBHASH GHOSH NA              13,34,990.00 13,34,990.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1335

Kalyani bhadra Subhash Kumar Bhadra NA              18,92,769.00 18,92,769.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1336

Subhash Mishra NA              22,47,582.00 22,47,582.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1337

SUBIR KUMAR ROY NA              23,95,571.00 23,95,571.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1338

SUBIR SENGUPTA NA              21,27,256.00 21,27,256.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1339

Subodh Kumar Soren NA              22,24,059.00 22,24,059.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1340

SUBRATA DAS NA              23,74,476.00 23,74,476.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1341

SUBRATA HAZRA NA              22,60,935.00 22,60,935.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1342

SUBRATA KUMAR PARIDA NA                4,53,357.00 4,53,357.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1343

SUBRATA SAHA NA              25,85,322.00 25,85,322.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

4-Detailed salary break-up

1344

SUDAM PRADHAN NA              22,96,954.00 22,96,954.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1345

SUDAMA RAM NA              23,09,497.00 23,09,497.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1346

SUDHIR KUMAR NA              23,64,696.00 23,64,696.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1347

SUDHIR KUMAR PARIDA NA                5,27,422.00 5,27,422.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1348

SUDIP PAUL NA                5,16,072.00 5,16,072.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



1349

SUDIPTA DEY NA              22,73,088.00 22,73,088.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1350

SUJAN MARSHAL HORO NA              23,22,731.00 23,22,731.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1351

Sujib Kumar Mondal NA              48,74,002.00 48,74,002.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1352

SUKALYAN CHAKRABORTY NA                8,28,262.00 8,28,262.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Salary increment proof

2-Bank Statement 2002-09

3-Bank Stattement 2015-19

4-Detailed salary break-up

1353

Sukdev Samal NA              21,52,307.00 21,52,307.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1354

Sukhdeo Laha NA                6,86,020.00 6,86,020.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1355

SUKLA ANIL KUMAR NA                2,22,080.00 2,22,080.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Bank Statement

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up



1356

SUKLA MOHAN RAO NA                3,51,175.00 3,51,175.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up

1357

SUMANT NA              22,12,923.00 22,12,923.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1358

SUNA RAM NA              21,62,850.00 21,62,850.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary Increment Proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1359

Sunil Balasaheb Chorge NA                5,14,587.00 5,14,587.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1360

SUNIL CHANDRA PRADHAN NA                7,49,807.00 7,49,807.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1361

SUNIL CHINTAMAN UDAS NA                6,47,623.00 6,47,623.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up

1362

GOUTAM 

GHOSH

SUNIL KUMAR GHOSH NA                2,25,784.00 2,25,784.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1363

SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA NA              24,22,309.00 24,22,309.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1364

SUNIL KUMAR HANSDA NA              22,18,953.00 22,18,953.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1365

SUNIL KUMAR SINHA NA              55,84,341.00 55,84,341.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1366

Sunil Kumar Yadav NA              21,34,446.00 21,34,446.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1367

SUNIL RAJARAM PRADHAN NA                7,98,890.00 7,98,890.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1368

SUNNY RAJESH PADHYE NA                1,55,966.00 1,55,966.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1369

SURAJ DILIP BOTRE NA                   20,199.00 20,199.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1370

SURAJMONI SOY-LATE 

GANGA SOY

NA                2,09,231.00 2,09,231.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1371

SURENDRA KUMAR 

SHARMA

NA              24,64,161.00 24,64,161.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1372

Surendra Kumar Yadav NA              22,37,028.00 22,37,028.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1373

SURENDRA NATH 

HEMBRAN

NA              22,69,360.00 22,69,360.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1374

SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH NA                2,35,460.00 2,35,460.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1375

SURESH KUMAR MISHRA NA              24,51,299.00 24,51,299.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1376

Suresh Kumar Topno NA              21,74,469.00 21,74,469.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1377

suresh ray NA              22,90,845.00 22,90,845.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1378

SURESH SHARMA NA              18,01,682.00 18,01,682.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1379

SURESH SOREN NA              11,69,544.00 11,69,544.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Bank Statement

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up

1380

SURYAKANT SUDAM 

SAVANT

NA                7,36,673.00 7,36,673.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1381

SUSHIL KUMAR NA              22,89,937.00 22,89,937.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1382

SUSHIL PRADHAN NA              21,38,558.00 21,38,558.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1383

Sushovan Chakraborty NA              23,77,788.00 23,77,788.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1384

SWAPAN KUMAR BISWAS NA              23,05,926.00 23,05,926.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1385

swarnendu mukhopadhyay NA              10,75,178.00 10,75,178.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1386

Syed Khursheed Hasan NA              25,52,612.00 25,52,612.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up

1387

Syed Mohammad Hassan NA                5,97,563.00 5,97,563.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1388

T S KRISHNAMURTHY NA                2,16,702.00 2,16,702.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1389

T.N. PRASAD NA              21,79,382.00 21,79,382.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1390

TANAJI BABU SALVI NA                4,03,568.00 4,03,568.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1391

Tanmoy Sarkar NA              12,58,041.00 12,58,041.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1392

TAPAN KUMAR DEY NA                8,54,465.00 8,54,465.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1393

TAPAN NAG NA              22,90,105.00 22,90,105.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1394

TAPAN UPADHYAY NA              23,04,362.00 23,04,362.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1395

TAPAS KUMAR BISWAS NA              22,77,656.00 22,77,656.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1396

TARKESHWAR NA              22,70,325.00 22,70,325.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1397

TARKESHWAR DUBEY NA              13,08,894.00 13,08,894.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1398

Tarkeshwar Prasad Singh NA                8,88,572.00 8,88,572.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19



1399

TEJ NARAYAN NA              23,15,387.00 23,15,387.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1400

TIKA RAM NA                8,03,400.00 8,03,400.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1401

TILAK PRASAD YADAV NA              23,31,147.00 23,31,147.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1402

Tribuvan Prasad Singh NA              22,02,564.00 22,02,564.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1403

TRIDIBESWAR GHOSH NA              33,37,425.00 33,37,425.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1404

TRILOKI NATH PANDEY NA                6,92,709.00 6,92,709.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1405

TULASHIRAM MARUTI 

WAGH

NA                2,85,631.00 2,85,631.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



1406

TULSI CHARAN BANERJEE NA                3,27,345.00 3,27,345.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1407

TULSI RAM NA              23,08,255.00 23,08,255.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1408

TULSI RAM NA              22,95,018.00 22,95,018.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1409

UDAY GANGADHAR JADHAV NA                   49,638.00 49,638.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary Increment Proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1410

UDAY KANT SHARMA NA              12,36,465.00 12,36,465.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1411

UDAY PURTY NA              21,90,839.00 21,90,839.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1412

UDAY SAW NA              23,28,857.00 23,28,857.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1413

UDAY SHANKAR DUTTA NA              22,12,237.00 22,12,237.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1414

Ulka Shivaji Sharde NA                1,92,310.00 1,92,310.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1415

UMA SHANKAR SINGH NA              12,73,995.00 12,73,995.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1416

UMA SHANKAR VERMA NA                4,53,518.00 4,53,518.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1417

UMER MUNDA NA              22,73,201.00 22,73,201.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1418

Umesh Chandra Maharana NA              23,15,152.00 23,15,152.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1419

Umesh Kumar NA              22,03,644.00 22,03,644.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1420

UMESH KUMAR SHARMA NA              22,63,974.00 22,63,974.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1421

Umesh Prasad Sharma NA              13,97,620.00 13,97,620.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1422

UMESH PRASAD SINGH NA              24,06,006.00 24,06,006.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1423

Umesh Vishnu Phadke NA              19,58,104.00 19,58,104.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1424

Upendra Kumar Ojha NA              23,74,476.00 23,74,476.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1425

URMILA DEVI SHIVADHAR SINGH NA              25,63,621.00 25,63,621.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1426

UTPAL BISWAS NA                9,37,117.00 9,37,117.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1427

UTTAM YASHWANT 

TAMHANE

NA                8,76,988.00 8,76,988.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2002-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed claimed salary break-

up

1428

Vidhalal Sharma NA              22,15,225.00 22,15,225.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1429

VIJAY KUMAR GURUNG NA              22,84,112.00 22,84,112.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1430

VIJAY KUMAR SINGH NA              24,31,219.00 24,31,219.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1431

Vijay Tukaram Gund NA                9,36,442.00 9,36,442.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1432

Vijay Yadav NA              22,05,294.00 22,05,294.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1433

Vijayan Madappillil 

Narayanan

NA                1,26,006.00 1,26,006.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1434

VIJAYMAL YADAV NA              22,03,560.00 22,03,560.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1435

Vinay Kumar Singh NA              17,15,586.00 17,15,586.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1436

VINAYA PRAKASH 

TAMHANKAR

NA                3,26,324.00 3,26,324.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1437

Vinayak Damodar Golwelkar NA                6,97,332.00 6,97,332.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1438

VINOD KUMAR SINGH NA              21,69,363.00 21,69,363.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1439

VINOD KUMAR SINGH NA              24,65,451.00 24,65,451.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1440

VISHWAKARMA SHARMA NA              22,56,314.00 22,56,314.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1441

Vitthal Sonu Kharat NA                4,46,517.00 4,46,517.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1442

VRUSHALI MANKAR NA                9,07,560.00 9,07,560.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1443

VYAS MUNI DUBEY NA                2,14,790.00 2,14,790.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1444

WILLIAM RAJ NA              22,10,749.00 22,10,749.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1445

ZAINUDDIN ANSARI NA              17,28,252.00 17,28,252.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1446

Ranendra Nath Mukherjee NA              10,30,641.00 10,30,641.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1447

Vilas Dinkar Kharat NA              54,00,000.00 54,00,000.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1448

Bhogilal Yeswant Kadam NA              35,00,000.00 35,00,000.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1449

Shobha 

Subhash 

Dhavale

Late S V Dhavale NA                1,46,597.00 1,46,597.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1450

Dyaneshwar Dhondiba 

Takale

NA              34,00,000.00 34,00,000.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1451

Tanaji Shankar Jagtap NA              47,00,000.00 47,00,000.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1452

Late Tulasiram Bansi 

Pradhan

NA                5,91,474.00 5,91,474.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1453

Bhalchandra Namdev Kale NA                   75,231.00 75,231.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1454

Subrata Biswas NA              38,77,692.00 38,77,692.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1455

Thomas Baplist Rebello NA                                  -   -                              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1456

SUMAN KUMAR SINGH NA              32,00,506.00 32,00,506.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1457

SHANKAR DUTTA NA              12,78,963.00 12,78,963.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1458

PUROSHOTAM PANDEY NA              18,45,023.00 18,45,023.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1459

RANJIT SAHU NA                8,51,411.00 8,51,411.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1460

RAM CHARAN NA              23,30,805.00 23,30,805.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1461

Awadh Bihari NA              23,32,141.00 23,32,141.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1462

RAM REKHA SINGH NA              12,58,863.00 12,58,863.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1463

RAM PRAVESH SINGH 

YADAV

NA              23,09,283.00 23,09,283.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1464

RAM BHUWAN OJHA NA              24,29,044.00 24,29,044.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1465

ARVIND KUMAR SINHA NA              21,27,878.00 21,27,878.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1466

MOOSA P NA                2,79,142.00 2,79,142.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1467

BHAGAWAN MAJHI NA              24,89,393.00 24,89,393.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1468

NARAYAN KUMAR NA              37,61,798.00 37,61,798.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1469

MANORANJAN KUMAR NA              44,66,936.00 44,66,936.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1470

Manoj Kumar singh NA              21,34,185.00 21,34,185.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1471

MANMOHAN SINGH 

BHAMRA

NA              23,16,392.00 23,16,392.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1472

Dineswar Prasad Singh NA              22,81,521.00 22,81,521.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1473

Debabrata Ghosh NA              22,11,928.00 22,11,928.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1474

Deoshree Patil Late Vivekananda Palit NA              11,95,266.00 11,95,266.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1475

Srikanta Kumar NA              23,41,689.00 23,41,689.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1476

Ramdeo Pandey NA              24,74,571.00 24,74,571.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1477

Amar Kumar Ghosh NA              14,01,427.00 14,01,427.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1478

Ankush Anandrao Sanas NA                                  -   -                              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1479

Viswakarma Sharma NA              22,01,433.00 22,01,433.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1480

Basanti Devi Phauda Bahadur NA              32,95,107.00 32,95,107.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1481

Tarkeshwar Sharma NA              14,78,864.00 14,78,864.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1482

KUNTIYA KUDRAY NA              23,40,512.00 23,40,512.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1483

SHAMBHU KUMAR MISHRA NA              34,41,558.00 34,41,558.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1484

USHA DEVI LATE MADHO NA              34,08,356.00 34,08,356.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1485

AWADESH KUMAR SHARMA NA              22,77,761.00 22,77,761.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1486

RAGHAV SHARAN SINGH NA              10,40,921.00 10,40,921.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1487

SHIV SHARAN CHOUDHARY NA              23,45,296.00 23,45,296.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1488

V MANOHARAN NA              29,86,460.00 29,86,460.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1489

ABDULLATIF ABDULGANI 

SHAIKH

NA                7,86,177.00 7,86,177.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



1490

AJAY KUMAR SINGH NA              22,49,131.00 22,49,131.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1491

AJIT KUMAR MUKHERJEE NA              30,44,671.00 30,44,671.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1492

AKSHABER PRASAD YADAV NA              10,26,088.00 10,26,088.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1493

AMAR KUMAR BISWAS NA                1,11,711.00 1,11,711.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1494

AMRITA BISWAS NA                1,68,529.00 1,68,529.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1495

AMRUT VITTHAL JADHAV NA                5,03,467.00 5,03,467.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1496

Anand Pal Horo NA                1,68,142.00 1,68,142.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1497

ANANDARAO BALU 

CHAUGULE

NA                5,14,175.00 5,14,175.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



1498

Arjun Sitaram Jadhav NA                6,06,613.00 6,06,613.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1499

ARUN HARI AGASHE NA                   86,735.00 86,735.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1500

ARUN KUMAR GHOSH NA                2,15,150.00 2,15,150.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1501

ASHA DINKAR KADU 

DESHMUKH

NA                4,85,803.00 4,85,803.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1502

ATUL THAKUR NA                   42,972.00 42,972.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1503

B N TIWARI NA              13,31,925.00 13,31,925.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1504

baban baburao satav NA                8,38,374.00 8,38,374.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

3-Detailed salary break-up

1505

BABAN KONDIBA GHULE NA                4,52,048.00 4,52,048.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



1506

BANKIM CHANDRA 

MAHATO

NA              14,70,786.00 14,70,786.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1507

BAPUKALURAM WADKAR NA                4,68,060.00 4,68,060.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1508

BHAKTARAJ KANDASWAMY 

PILLAI

NA                5,08,980.00 5,08,980.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1509

BHARAT KHASHABA 

DEOKAR

NA                4,73,696.00 4,73,696.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1510

BHAVANI DEVI W/O 

RAMADHAR SINGH

NA              10,25,188.00 10,25,188.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1511

BHOLA PRASAD BHAGAT NA              21,15,142.00 21,15,142.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1512

BHUNESHWAR RAM NA              22,82,945.00 22,82,945.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1513

BIJOY KUMAR GANGULY NA              21,29,720.00 21,29,720.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



1514

BINAY KUMAR SINGH NA              16,16,377.00 16,16,377.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1515

BIPAD TARAN BISHWAS NA                7,16,174.00 7,16,174.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1516

BRAHMA NAND DHAR NA              15,02,221.00 15,02,221.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1517

BUDHAN BASKEY NA              23,84,983.00 23,84,983.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1518

Chandi Charan Mahato NA              17,39,732.00 17,39,732.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1519

DAREKAR LAXMAN 

SHANKAR

NA                6,00,202.00 6,00,202.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1520

DATTATRAY GENABA 

TAVARE

NA                2,86,161.00 2,86,161.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1521

DATTATRAY GULAB 

RAJIWADE

NA                8,35,843.00 8,35,843.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



1522

DATTATRAY SITARAM 

THORAT

NA                5,72,186.00 5,72,186.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1523

DEVI SHANKAR SINGH NA                8,59,111.00 8,59,111.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1524

DHURUV NARAYAN PATHAK NA                6,72,585.00 6,72,585.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1525

DILIP SHANKARRAO SHINDE NA                5,00,075.00 5,00,075.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1526

DIPAK SUBARAO GUNDI NA                6,75,171.00 6,75,171.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1527

EAKANATH BABURAO 

SHINDE

NA                6,12,609.00 6,12,609.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1528

G S SINGH NA              57,26,534.00 57,26,534.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1529

GANESH MUKHERJEE NA              15,32,482.00 15,32,482.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19



1530

GANGADHAR GIRI NA              13,68,250.00 13,68,250.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1531

GANPAT RAM NA                2,25,101.00 2,25,101.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1532

GAURI SHANKER PANDEY NA                3,84,058.00 3,84,058.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1533

GITA DEVI GEETA DEVI D/O LATE 

Bishun Deo Bhagat

NA                6,25,386.00 6,25,386.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1534

GULAB LAXMAN CHAVAN NA                5,06,244.00 5,06,244.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1535

Hazara Singh NA                9,76,614.00 9,76,614.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1536

HIRAVATI W/O LATE 

CHHAVI NATH

NA                4,47,202.00 4,47,202.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19



1537

KASHINATH HIRAMAN 

SAWAT

NA                7,18,685.00 7,18,685.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1538

LATE BANKA SINGH NA                5,53,663.00 5,53,663.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1539

Putna tiwari Late Bijay Prakash Tiwari NA                7,83,911.00 7,83,911.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1540

Ganga Davi Late KESHOV NA                8,79,839.00 8,79,839.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1541

JANKI DEVI LATE LAKSHMAN RAM NA                1,12,850.00 1,12,850.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1542

RADHA DEVI LATE MAHABIR PRASAD NA              12,84,585.00 12,84,585.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Pay Slip

3-Bank Statement

4-Detailed claimded salary break-

up

1543

Radhika Devi Late Mahendra Nath Jha NA                1,30,753.00 1,30,753.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Pay Slip

3-Bank Statement

4-Detailed claimded salary break-

up



1544

SANT LAL 

PANDIT

LATE MAHESH PANDIT NA              10,01,728.00 10,01,728.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1545

LATE PARMANAD SINHA NA                2,00,413.00 2,00,413.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1546

LATE RAM SHARAN 

SHARMA

NA                1,29,612.00 1,29,612.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1547

NAJMUN 

NISHA

LATE SHABBIR AHMAD NA                1,16,553.00 1,16,553.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Salary increment proof

2-Bank Statement 2004-09

3-Bank Statement 2015-19

4-Detailed salary break-up

1548

RABHA DEVI LATE SUBODH SINGH NA              13,63,411.00 13,63,411.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1549

Late Sudarshan Kumar NA              15,54,482.00 15,54,482.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1550

Madan Yadav NA              21,62,244.00 21,62,244.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1551

Madhav Ramchandra Badve NA                3,39,680.00 3,39,680.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up



1552

Mamachan Kunjukunju 

Geevarghese

NA                8,28,285.00 8,28,285.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1553

MANGAL DHAR OJHA NA                9,41,948.00 9,41,948.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1554

Megha Singh NA                1,91,993.00 1,91,993.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1555

MOHAN GANPAT LAD NA                8,97,509.00 8,97,509.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1556

NIRANJAN CHATTERJEE NA              11,68,559.00 11,68,559.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1557

PARAG SUDHAKAR MADE NA                   55,098.00 55,098.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1558

PARTHA PRATIM DAS NA              43,59,424.00 43,59,424.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Salary increment letter

3-Last Pay Slip

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

1559

Prasenjit Kumar Barua NA              13,04,333.00 13,04,333.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1560

R.D DSA NA                3,99,382.00 3,99,382.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Salary increment proof

2-Bank Statement 2004-09

3-Bank Statement 2015-19

4-Detailed salary break-up



1561

Ram Narayan Prasad NA              14,50,971.00 14,50,971.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1562

RAM NATH DUBEY NA              13,20,385.00 13,20,385.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1563

RAM UPNESH MISHRA NA                3,72,279.00 3,72,279.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1564

Ramjog Mishra NA                3,23,025.00 3,23,025.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Pay Slip

3-Bank Statement

4-Detailed claimded salary break-

up

1565

SADANAND SINGH NA                8,28,463.00 8,28,463.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1566

SAHAJ 

MANDAKINI

Sahaj Bhikanroa Totaram NA                2,89,314.00 2,89,314.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1567

SANDHYA NA              18,25,335.00 18,25,335.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1568

SATYENDRA NATH SINGH NA              12,82,252.00 12,82,252.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Pay Slip

3-Bank Statement

4-Detailed claimded salary break-

up

1569

PANKAJ 

KUMAR SINGH

SEW KUMAR SINGH NA                1,22,171.00 1,22,171.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1570

SHAMBHU NATH VERMA NA                1,91,279.00 1,91,279.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1571

Shambhu Saran Pandey NA                9,60,659.00 9,60,659.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Pay Slip

3-Bank Statement

4-Detailed claimded salary break-

up

1572

SHEOJAG SINGH NA              12,40,301.00 12,40,301.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1573

SHIV SHANKAR SINGH NA                6,47,123.00 6,47,123.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1574

Mangala 

Shivaji Patil

Shivaji Patil NA                1,24,607.00 1,24,607.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1575

SUDHIR RANJAN DAS NA                7,14,321.00 7,14,321.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Pay Slip

3-Bank Statement

4-Detailed claimded salary break-

up



1576

SUJIT CHATTERJEE NA                   50,000.00 50,000.00                 

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Bank Statement

3-Details salary break-up

4-Last salary slip or resignation 

letter

1577

Sunil Kumar Banerjee NA                1,08,749.00 1,08,749.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1578

TE P.K. RUDRA NA                7,52,723.00 7,52,723.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1579

TRIGUNA NAND MISHRA NA              14,02,734.00 14,02,734.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1580

TULSHI ROY NA                1,61,224.00 1,61,224.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1581

VILAS SAYAJI TUPE NA              11,36,794.00 11,36,794.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Last Pay Slip

2-Salary increment proof

3-Bank Statement 2004-09

4-Bank Statement 2015-19

5-Detailed salary break-up

1582

WILLIAM BHENGRA NA              10,46,586.00 10,46,586.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1583

Mahadevrao Sheshrao Kilor NA              45,00,000.00 45,00,000.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1584

Kisan Mahadev Jagtap NA              60,00,000.00 60,00,000.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1585

Ramdas Maruti Nawale NA              30,00,000.00 30,00,000.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1586

Shalan Shevale Late Shankar Shevale NA                3,10,575.00 3,10,575.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1587

Amrish Tiwari NA                9,61,452.00 9,61,452.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1588

Dhanbir Limbo NA                9,07,742.00 9,07,742.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up



1589

Hira Prasad NA                9,99,917.00 9,99,917.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1590

Awadesh Prasad Singh NA                3,58,777.00 3,58,777.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1591

NAND KISHOR THAKUR NA                7,04,925.00 7,04,925.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1592

SHEONATH SAH NA              13,45,834.00 13,45,834.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1593

MITHUN ROY LATE SUSHIL ROY NA                6,96,915.00 6,96,915.00              

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1594

KAUSHAL KUMAR SAHU NA              15,03,452.00 15,03,452.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 

1-Appointment/Confirmation 

letter/Promotion letter

2-Last Pay Slip

3-Salary increment proof

4-Bank Statement 2002-09

5-Bank Statement 2015-19

6-Details salary break-up

1595
S VENKATARAMANI NA              26,96,760.00 26,96,760.00            

Unsecured -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 
LAST SALARY RECEIPT, BANK 

STATEMENT

TOTAL    2,41,95,28,533.21    1,99,93,59,846.08 -            -             -            -         -                                    -                                 


